2025 WORLD SHOW ENTRIES

The following entries are listed as of the world show program deadline. Additional entries and class sponsors may become available after the deadline.
We strive to provide accurate and up-to-date information, but we cannot gaurantee the completeness or accuracy of the entries listed herein. Any reliance
you place on this information is strictly at your own risk. We encourage participats to verify entry availability and class sponsors beyond the program deadline

Wednesday , July 9, 2025 - 7:30 AM
PHBA 1253: Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: Terryl & Gay Jordan

Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

1312 Im Applelicious Lanie Dawes Lanie Dawes

1337 Lover Loverr Cole Gouthro Cole Gouthro

1349 Legends Spinner Kaylee O'Neal Dana Lanning

1403 Golden King Of Bling CJ Kirkland Amy Browning Kirkland
1464 Determind To B Dirty Madilynn Myszka Rebecca Myszka

1465 This Kidds By Design lan Danforth Sonya Richardson
1505 Magnum Gunneranic Maycee Watt Maycee Watt

1535 Strait To The Top Kenley Tuschen Aaron Tuschen

PHBA 1853: Palomino Bred Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Sponsor: Viriginia "Ginny" Baskerville

Place Back# Horse's Name

1325 Doc Ive Got Da Blues

Exhibitor's Name
Braelyn Stokes

Owner's Name
Nicole Stokes

1335 Rebelvintage Cole Gouthro Cole Gouthro
1348 Blazin For Gold Edie Haywood Tammie Lindsey
1558 Whiz Out Smart CJ Kirkland Vicki Bush

PHBA 1760: Youth Novice Ranch Rail Pleasure 18 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Sponsor: Royuk Ranch
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

1337 Lover Loverr Cole Gouthro Cole Gouthro

1349 Legends Spinner Kaylee O'Neal Dana Lanning

1379 Im Dressed In Blond Abigail Herren Lucinda Herren

1419 American Mobster Brantley Andersen Larry Standley

1505 Magnum Gunneranic Maycee Watt Maycee Watt

1556 Gold Is My Color Margaret Louise Strader Margaret Louise Strader

AQHA 417009: AQHA Special Event Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

1419
1505

American Mobster
Magnum Gunneranic

Exhibitor's Name
Brantley Andersen
Maycee Watt

PHBA 1383: Youth Ranch Reining - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Sponsor: Mike & Sandy Bendele
Place Back# Horse's Name

1535

Strait To The Top

Exhibitor's Name
Kenley Tuschen

Owner's Name
Larry Standley
Maycee Watt

Owner's Name
Aaron Tuschen

PHBA 1983: Palomino Bred Youth Ranch Reining - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Sponsor: Ram Roof Restoration
Place Back# Horse's Name

1335

Rebelvintage

Exhibitor's Name
Cole Gouthro

PHBA 1380: Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Sponsor: Tidwell Training Center
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name
Cole Gouthro

Owner's Name

1312 Im Applelicious Lanie Dawes Lanie Dawes

1336 Bad Habits Cole Gouthro Cole Gouthro
1337 Lover Loverr Cole Gouthro Cole Gouthro
1349 Legends Spinner Kaylee O'Neal Dana Lanning



1377 Sophisticated N Gold Teagyn Roorda Teagyn Roorda

1403 Golden King Of Bling CJ Kirkland Amy Browning Kirkland
1465 This Kidds By Design lan Danforth Sonya Richardson
1505 Magnum Gunneranic Maycee Watt Maycee Watt

1535 Strait To The Top Kenley Tuschen Aaron Tuschen

PHBA 1980: Palomino Bred Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Sponsor: McGraw Fertilizer Services Inc

Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

1325 Doc lve Got Da Blues Braelyn Stokes Nicole Stokes
1335 Rebelvintage Cole Gouthro Cole Gouthro
1348 Blazin For Gold Edie Haywood Tammie Lindsey
1558 Whiz Out Smart CJ Kikland Vicki Bush

PHBA 1762: Youth Novice Ranch Riding 18 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Kirkland Performance Horses

Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

1312 Im Applelicious Lanie Dawes Lanie Dawes
1349 Legends Spinner Kaylee O'Neal Dana Lanning
1379 Im Dressed In Blond Abigail Herren Lucinda Herren
1505 Magnum Gunneranic Maycee Watt Maycee Watt

AQHA 443000: AQHA Special Event Youth Ranch Riding 18 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name

1505

PHBA 1270: Youth Ranch Horse - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Sponsor: Palomino Exhibitors Association of Wisconsin Executive Board
Exhibitor's Name

Magnum Genneranic

Back# Horse's Name

1337
1403
1505

PHBA 1386: Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Lover Loverr
Golden King Of Bling
Magnum Gunneranic

Sponsor: Alda Buresh
Place Back# Horse's Name

1312
1349
1377

PHBA 1986: Palomino Bred Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown:

Im Applelicious
Legends Spinner
Sophisticated N Gold

Sponsor: Sharon & Jeff Ohler
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Maycee Watt

Cole Gouthro
CJ Kirkland
Maycee Watt

Exhibitor's Name

Lanie Dawes
Kaylee O'Neal

Teagyn Roorda

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name
Maycee Watt

Owner's Name

Cole Gouthro

Amy Browning Kirkland
Maycee Watt

Owner's Name
Lanie Dawes
Dana Lanning
Teagyn Roorda

1403 Golden King Of Bling CJ Kirkland Amy Browning Kirkland
1465 This Kidds By Design lan Danforth Sonya Richardson
1505 Magnum Gunneranic Maycee Watt Maycee Watt

1535 Strait To The Top Kenley Tuschen Aaron Tuschen

4

Owner's Name

1325 Doc Ive Got Da Blues Braelyn Stokes Nicole Stokes
1335 Rebelvintage Cole Gouthro Cole Gouthro
1348 Blazin For Gold Edie Haywood Tammie Lindsey
1558 Whiz Out Smart CJ Kikland Vicki Bush

PHBA 1763: Youth Novice Ranch Trail 18 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Cory Roehrs & Tia Koehler
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1312 Im Applelicious Lanie Dawes Lanie Dawes
1349 Legends Spinner Kaylee O'Neal Dana Lanning
1379 Im Dressed In Blond Abigail Herren Lucinda Herren
1505 Magnum Gunneranic Maycee Watt Maycee Watt

AQHA 410909: AQHA Special Event Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1



Place Back# Horse's Name

1505

Magnum Gunneranic

Exhibitor's Name
Maycee Watt

PHBA 1416: Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Sponsor: Gene Ray Stewart Performance Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1337
1349
1377
1403
1419
1464
1535

PHBA 2016: Palomino Bred Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Lover Loverr
Legends Spinner
Sophisticated N Gold
Golden King Of Bling
American Mobster
Determind To B Dirty
Strait To The Top

Sponsor: BGM Show Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1325
1335
1348
1548

Doc Ive Got Da Blues
Rebelvintage

Blazin For Gold

Whiz Out Smart

Thursday, July 10, 2025 - 7:30 AM
PHBA 1208: Youth Color - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 18
Sponsor: Palomino Horse Exhibitors of Kansas

Place Back# Horse's Name

1309
1357
1377
1419
1424
1425
1436
1451
1453
1460
1464
1465
1476
1481
1506
1535
1556

Heza Awesome Feature
Optional Impulse
Sophisticated N Gold
American Mobster
One Solid Connection
Ps About Blazin Time
Sailors Maidenvoyage
Seans Invitation

TJ A Certain Swagger
Shesgot Great Legs
Determind To B Dirty
This Kidds By Design
FN Catalinawinemixer
Remys Invitation
Saints Alive N Firen
Strait To The Top
Gold Is My Color

Exhibitor's Name
Cole Gouthro
Kaylee O'Neal
Teagyn Roorda
CJ Kirkland
Brantley Andersen
Madilynn Myszka
Kenley Tuschen

Exhibitor's Name
Braelyn Stokes
Cole Gouthro
Edie Haywood

CJ Kirkland

Exhibitor's Name
Ansley Jones
Whyatt Orrick
Teagyn Roorda
Brantley Andersen
Annalexa Moore
Matalyn Royuk
Wyatt McDaniel
Ariana Coil

Lanie Phelps

Ally Koehler
Madilynn Myszka
lan Danforth
Ayden Nosbisch
Kinlei Burden
Catelyn Carpenter
Kenley Tuschen
Margaret Louise Strader

PHBA 1413: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Sponsor: lowa Palomino Exhibitors Assocation
Place Back# Horse's Name

1311

Sheza Cool Mechanic

1556 Gold Is My Color

1343 Invest N Your Dreams

Exhibitor's Name
Gabby Ferrenburg
Bailey Barnes

Margaret Louise Strader

PHBA 1365: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Sponsor: Verdon Dubois

Place Back# Horse's Name
1390 Red Burt Road
1516 LG Love My Tx

Exhibitor's Name
Lucy Tewes
Wyatt McDaniel

PHBA 1363: Youth Three Year Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Sponsor: Farmers Feed LLC

Owner's Name
Maycee Watt

Owner's Name

Cole Gouthro

Dana Lanning

Teagyn Roorda

Amy Browning Kirkland
Larry Standley
Rebecca Myszka
Aaron Tuschen

Owner's Name
Nicole Stokes
Cole Gouthro
Tammie Lindsey
Vicki Bush

Owner's Name

Gene Conder

Tom And Gail Craun
Teagyn Roorda

Larry Standley

Alison S Moore

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Vurdis John Brasher

Keri Niekamp

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Tia Koehler

Rebecca Myszka

Sonya Richardson

Justin Nosbisch

Kinlei Burden

Catelyn Carpenter

Aaron Tuschen

Margaret Louise Strader

Owner's Name

Vicki Coffman

Debra Barnes

Margaret Louise Strader

Owner's Name
Beth Krage
Donna Toebben



Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1461 Color Me Shadee Kolson Ann Boumbach Melissa Bryson
1523 Ima Sweet Tea Reese Gatewood Paula Gatewood

PHBA 1362: Youth Two Year Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Palomino Exhibitors Association of Ohio

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1411 Shes Burnin It Down Kendall Lumley McKailey Lortie
1436 Sailors Maidenvoyage Wyatt McDaniel Vurdis John Brasher

PHBA 1361: Youth Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1553 Yellow Magnolia Ayden Nosbisch Randy Myers
1559 TB Shez Wear N Gold Kaydence Zurie Hester Terry Bradshaw

PHBA 1801: Palomino Bred Youth Halter Mares - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1334 Shot Gun Wedd N Lainey Judson Lainey Judson
1391 A Slice Of Icy Pie Owen Ranzenberger Beth Krage
1442 Rap Rageously Good Aurelia Gingrass Natasha Schultz-Cronick
1561 Hautee Kaydence Zurie Hester Terry Bradshaw
1563 Sumthn To Talk About Kaydence Zurie Hester Terry Bradshaw

PHBA 5015: CHP Unassisted Halter Mares - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Sponsor: Carver Lane Stables

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1427 Willy Fine Wine Robert Castellitto Eugene Joseph Castellitto
1544 Hide Your Crazy Rena Taylor Stable Strides Farm
1546 Ribbons And Assets Darby Teague Stable Strides Farm
1565 Watch Miss Classy RH Erin Bates Tammy Bates
1567 Shell Bea Dandy Nevaeh Race Paula Gatewood
1568 MML Splash Into Time Rhonda Prather Paula Gatewood

PHBA 5016: CHP Unassisted Halter Geldings - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Sponsors: Mr/Mrs Homan in Honor of Caroline/Carson Bounds

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1382 Extremlygoodinvite Melissa Dunning-Spears Melissa Dunning-Spears
1547 Megas Playboy Cassandra Almholt Stable Strides Farm
1548 Only One Will Do Amy Bentler Stable Strides Farm
1550 Too Hot For One Night Abigail Smith Stable Strides Farm
1551 Chockstar Mason Egan Stable Strides Farm
1566 Details N Assets Erin Bates Erin Bates
1569 Guarateed Gold Catherine Kappesser Paula Gatewood

PHBA 1101: Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-9 Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Sponsor: Kim Dolan Edina Realty

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1309 Heza Awesome Feature Ansley Jones Gene Conder
1378 My Guy Excells Edan Rozeboom Edan Rozeboom
1390 Red Burt Road Lucy Tewes Beth Krage

PHBA 1105: Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 10-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Tom & Gail Craun

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1314 Cant Deny Ima Star Tenley Treadway Devin A Inbody
1355 Whata Golden Deck Woyatt Orrick Natalie Orrick
1424 One Solid Connection Annalexa Moore Alison S Moore
1537 Showoffmyprinciples Ellisa Winter Karen Greig

PHBA 1212: Youth Showmanship - 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7



Sponsor: Gary & Janet Nichols
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

1426 Zippo Certified Gold Matalyn Royuk Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
1447 Sleepy Keeper Addison Moore Betsie Moore

1452 Strait To Paris Lanie Phelps Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
1458 Extremely Hot Walker Addilyn Watterson Mike/Addilyn Watterson

1465 This Kidds By Design lan Danforth Sonya Richardson

1476 FN Catalinawinemixer Ayden Nosbisch Justin Nosbisch

1535 Strait To The Top Kenley Tuschen Aaron Tuschen

PHBA 1810: Palomino Bred Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Sponsor: Show Off Designs
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

1348 Blazin For Gold Edie Haywood Tammie Lindsey
1375 Shezagoodbar Tori Goff Gretchen Weidner
1391 A Slice Of Icy Pie Owen Ranzenberger Beth Krage

1406 Vs Queen Of Hearts Addilyn Watterson Susan Arbo

1519

PHBA 1211: Youth Showmanship - 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Heza Cool Mechanic

Greta Hemmerlein

Sponsor: Julie Schley - Circle J Show Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Melissa Clark

Owner's Name

1312 Im Applelicious Lanie Dawes Lanie Dawes
1377 Sophisticated N Gold Teagyn Roorda Teagyn Roorda
1451 Seans Invitation Ariana Coil Keri Niekamp

1481
1496

PHBA 1610: Youth Novice Showmanship 18 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Remys Invitation
Krymsun Luck

Place Back# Horse's Name

1377

1481
1556

PHBA 5014: CHP Unassisted Walk Only Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Sophisticated N Gold

Remys Invitation
Gold Is My Color

Kinlei Burden
Leni Nosbisch

Exhibitor's Name
Teagyn Roorda

Kinlei Burden

Margaret Louise Strader

Sponsor: Wayne & Connie Lesley In Honor Of Jeremy Lesley
Place Back# Horse's Name

1545
1547

Doctor Can Dee
Megas Playboy

Exhibitor's Name
Forrest Terry
Cassandra Almholt
Jade Herndon

Kinlei Burden
Justin Nosbisch

Owner's Name

Teagyn Roorda

Kinlei Burden
Margaret Louise Strader

1379 Im Dressed In Blond Abigail Herren Lucinda Herren
1396 Southern Yella Kaitlyn Jones Kaitlyn Jones
1451 Seans Invitation Ariana Coill Keri Niekamp
1476 FN Catalinawinemixer Ayden Nosbisch Justin Nosbisch

Owner's Name

Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm

1550 Too Hot For One Night
1569 Guarateed Gold

Catherine Kappesser Paula Gatewood
PHBA 5005: CHP W/T Showmanship Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Sponsor: Dream Catcher Stables
Place Back# Horse's Name

1546 Ribbons And Assets
1548 Only One Will Do
1549 Almost All Nite

1567 Shell Bea Dandy
1568 MML Splash Into Time

Owner's Name
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Paula Gatewood
Paula Gatewood

Exhibitor's Name
Mackenzie Emmert
Amy Bentler

Madelyn Paige Beckwith
Nevaeh Race

Rhonda Prather

PHBA 5008: CHP W/T/L Showmanship Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Sponsor: HBH Holdings

Place Back# Horse's Name
1382 Extremlygoodinvite
1427 Willy Fine Wine

Owner's Name
Melissa Dunning-Spears
Eugene Joseph Castellitto

Exhibitor's Name
Melissa Dunning-Spears
Robert Castellitto



1544
1545
1546
1547
1550
1551
1566

PHBA 1300: Youth Barrel Racing - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Hide Your Crazy
Doctor Can Dee
Ribbons And Assets
Megas Playboy

Too Hot For One Night

Chockstar
Details N Assets

Place Back# Horse's Name

1312
1464
1506

PHBA 1227: Youth Flag Race - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Viriginia "Ginny" Baskerville

Im Applelicious
Determind To B Dirty
Saints Alive N Firen

Place Back# Horse's Name

1312
1464

PHBA 1305: Youth Pole Bending - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Im Applelicious
Determind To B Dirty

Rena Taylor
Patrick McKenzie
Darby Teague
Kristi Sanderlin
Abigail Smith
Mason Egan

Erin Bates

Exhibitor's Name
Lanie Dawes
Madilynn Myszka

Catelyn Carpenter

Exhibitor's Name
Lanie Dawes
Madilynn Myszka

Sponsor: Dozerworks Excavation/Scheiderer Family
Place Back# Horse's Name

1312
1464
1506

PHBA 1356: Youth Stake Race - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Im Applelicious
Determind To B Dirty
Saints Alive N Firen

Place Back# Horse's Name

1312
1464

Im Applelicious
Determind To B Dirty

Friday, July 11, 2025 - 7:30 AM

PHBA 1414: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Sponsor: Donna & Jerry Magin
Place Back# Horse's Name

1341
1377
1378
1389
1424
1464
1465
1472
1535

Double Investment
Sophisticated N Gold
My Guy Excells

Ima Skippers Boy
One Solid Connection
Determind To B Dirty
This Kidds By Design
X Clusive Gold

Strait To The Top

Exhibitor's Name
Lanie Dawes
Madilynn Myszka

Catelyn Carpenter

Exhibitor's Name
Lanie Dawes
Madilynn Myszka

Exhibitor's Name
Wyatt McDaniel
Teagyn Roorda
Edan Rozeboom
Kendall Lumley
Annalexa Moore
Madilynn Myszka
lan Danforth
Hailey Hoffman
Kenley Tuschen

PHBA 1371: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Mulhausen Show Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1309 Heza Awesome Feature

1314
1356
1396

Cant Deny Ima Star
Ten Karat Invitation
Southern Yella

Exhibitor's Name
Ansley Jones
Tenley Treadway
Woyatt Orrick
Kaitlyn Jones

PHBA 1368: Youth Two Year Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Sponsor: Shawn Kristen Budke Show Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1435

Devil Anse

Exhibitor's Name
Wyatt McDaniel

Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Erin Bates

Owner's Name
Lanie Dawes
Rebecca Myszka
Catelyn Carpenter

Owner's Name
Lanie Dawes
Rebecca Myszka

Owner's Name
Lanie Dawes
Rebecca Myszka
Catelyn Carpenter

Owner's Name
Lanie Dawes
Rebecca Myszka

Owner's Name
Sara Ferguson
Teagyn Roorda
Edan Rozeboom
Debbie J Wall
Alison S Moore
Rebecca Myszka
Sonya Richardson
Erica Hoffman
Aaron Tuschen

Owner's Name
Gene Conder

Devin A Inbody
Tom And Gail Craun
Kaitlyn Jones

Owner's Name
Vurdis John Brasher

PHBA 1804: Palomino Bred Youth Halter Geldings - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 5



Sponsor: Heart of Dixie Palomino Exhibitors

Place Back# Horse's Name
1333 Legendary Lies
1348 Blazin For Gold

PHBA 1405: Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Sponsor: Alda Buresh
Place Back# Horse's Name
1312 Im Applelicious

1377 Sophisticated N Gold

1390 Red Burt Road
1396 Southern Yella

PHBA 1990: Palomino Bred Youth Hunter In Hand Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name
1348 Blazin For Gold

1391 A Slice Of Icy Pie
1501 Madefromthegoodgold
1519 Heza Cool Mechanic

PHBA 1103: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 5-9 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name
1378 My Guy Excells
1390 Red Burt Road

PHBA 1107: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 10-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1314 Cant Deny Ima Star
1537 Showoffmyprinciples

PHBA 1312: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Sponsor: Melia, David & Kaitlyn Jones

Place Back# Horse's Name
1396 Southern Yella

1448 Man | Caughtyalookin
1453 TJ A Certain Swagger
1458 Extremely Hot Walker
1465 This Kidds By Design
1535 Strait To The Top

1352 Hvnschipdtoperfection
1412 Livin Like A Legend
1519 Heza Cool Mechanic

1448 Man | Caughtyalookin
1465 This Kidds By Design
1535 Strait To The Top

Exhibitor's Name
Candence Judson
Edie Haywood
Payten A Frederick
Kendall Lumley
Greta Hemmerlein

Exhibitor's Name
Lanie Dawes
Teagyn Roorda
Owen Ranzenberger
Kaitlyn Jones
Addison Moore

lan Danforth

Kenley Tuschen

Exhibitor's Name
Edie Haywood
Owen Ranzenberger
Kendall Lumley
Greta Hemmerlein

Exhibitor's Name
Edan Rozeboom
Lucy Tewes

Exhibitor's Name
Tenley Treadway
Ellisa Winter

Exhibitor's Name
Kaitlyn Jones
Addison Moore
Lanie Phelps
Addilyn Watterson
lan Danforth
Kenley Tuschen

Owner's Name
Lainey Judson
Tammie Lindsey
Nicole Wentworth
McKailey Lortie
Melissa Clark

Owner's Name
Lanie Dawes
Teagyn Roorda
Beth Krage
Kaitlyn Jones
Betsie Moore
Sonya Richardson
Aaron Tuschen

Owner's Name
Tammie Lindsey
Beth Krage
Anne Lumley
Melissa Clark

Owner's Name
Edan Rozeboom
Beth Krage

Owner's Name
Devin A Inbody
Karen Greig

Owner's Name

Kaitlyn Jones

Betsie Moore

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Mike/Addilyn Watterson
Sonya Richardson

Aaron Tuschen

PHBA 1910: Palomino Bred Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Sponsor: DJ Beam Quarter Horses

Place Back# Horse's Name
1348 Blazin For Gold

1406 Vs Queen Of Hearts
1519 Heza Cool Mechanic

PHBA 1311: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Und Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Exhibitor's Name
Edie Haywood

Addilyn Watterson
Greta Hemmerlein

Sponsor: lowa Palomino Exhibitors Association

Place Back# Horse's Name
1312 Im Applelicious

1377 Sophisticated N Gold
1464 Determind To B Dirty

Exhibitor's Name
Lanie Dawes
Teagyn Roorda
Madilynn Myszka

Owner's Name
Tammie Lindsey
Susan Arbo
Melissa Clark

Owner's Name
Lanie Dawes
Teagyn Roorda
Rebecca Myszka



PHBA 1710: Youth Novice Hunter Under Saddle 18 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Sponsor: Jeanne Pedrotty

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1379 Im Dressed In Blond Abigail Herren Lucinda Herren

PHBA 5007: CHP W/T Hunter Under Saddle Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Andrew Homan

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1546 Ribbons And Assets Mackenzie Emmert Stable Strides Farm
1547 Megas Playboy Cassandra Aimholt Stable Strides Farm
1548 Only One Will Do Amy Bentler Stable Strides Farm
1549 Almost All Nite Madelyn Paige Beckwith Stable Strides Farm

PHBA 5009: CHP Hunter Under Saddle Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: Pegasus Pastures

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1427 Willy Fine Wine Robert Castellitto Eugene Joseph Castellitto
1544 Hide Your Crazy Rena Taylor Stable Strides Farm

1545 Doctor Can Dee Patrick McKenzie Stable Strides Farm

1546 Ribbons And Assets Darby Teague Stable Strides Farm

1547 Megas Playboy Kristi Sanderlin Stable Strides Farm

1550 Too Hot For One Night Abigail Smith Stable Strides Farm

1551 Chockstar Mason Egan Stable Strides Farm

1566 Details N Assets Erin Bates Erin Bates

PHBA 1104: Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit 5-9 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1378 My Guy Excells Edan Rozeboom Edan Rozeboom
1390 Red Burt Road Lucy Tewes Beth Krage

PHBA 1108: Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit 10-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1314 Cant Deny Ima Star Tenley Treadway Devin A Inbody
1537 Showoffmyprinciples Ellisa Winter Karen Greig

PHBA 1232: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponor; PHBA Youth Executive Board

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1447 Sleepy Keeper Addison Moore Betsie Moore
1452 Strait To Paris Lanie Phelps Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
1465 This Kidds By Design lan Danforth Sonya Richardson
1535 Strait To The Top Kenley Tuschen Aaron Tuschen
PHBA 1830: Palomino Bred Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 18 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1348 Blazin For Gold Edie Haywood Tammie Lindsey
1406 Vs Queen Of Hearts Addilyn Watterson Susan Arbo
1519 Heza Cool Mechanic Greta Hemmerlein Melissa Clark

PHBA 1231: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1312 Im Applelicious Lanie Dawes Lanie Dawes
1377 Sophisticated N Gold Teagyn Roorda Teagyn Roorda
1464 Determind To B Dirty Madilynn Myszka Rebecca Myszka

PHBA 1630: Youth Novice Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1312 Im Applelicious Lanie Dawes Lanie Dawes
1377 Sophisticated N Gold Teagyn Roorda Teagyn Roorda

1379 Im Dressed In Blond Abigail Herren Lucinda Herren



PHBA 5004: CHP W/T Hunt Seat Equitation Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Sponsor: Mr/Mrs Homan In Honor of Bo & Anna Caroline Hargett
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1546 Ribbons And Assets Mackenzie Emmert
1548 Only One Will Do Amy Bentler
1549 Almost All Nite Madelyn Paige Beckwith

PHBA 5010: CHP Hunt Seat Equitation Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: Mr/Mrs Homan In Honor of Chandler & Laura Cathryn Bounds
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1427 Willy Fine Wine Robert Castellitto

1544 Hide Your Crazy Rena Taylor
1545 Doctor Can Dee Patrick McKenzie
1546 Ribbons And Assets Darby Teague
1547 Megas Playboy Kristi Sanderlin
1550 Too Hot For One Night Abigail Smith
1551 Chockstar Mason Egan
1566 Details N Assets Erin Bates

PHBA 1322: Youth Road Hack - 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Danforth Chemicals
Place Back# Horse's Name
1465 This Kidds By Design
1535 Strait To The Top

Exhibitor's Name
lan Danforth
Kenley Tuschen

PHBA 1321: Youth Road Hack - 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Ravenswood Animal Hospital LLC
Place Back# Horse's Name

1377 Sophisticated N Gold

1464 Determind To B Dirty

Exhibitor's Name
Teagyn Roorda
Madilynn Myszka

Saturday, July 12, 2025 - 7:30 AM

PHBA 1150: Youth Walk Trot Trail 5-9 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1378 My Guy Excells Edan Rozeboom
1390 Red Burt Road Lucy Tewes

PHBA 1109: Youth Walk Trot Trail 10-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1344 A New Man Bailey Barnes
1355 Whata Golden Deck Woyatt Orrick
1537 Showoffmyprinciples Ellisa Winter

PHBA 1252: Youth Trail - 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Sponsor: Lumley Family
Place Back# Horse's Name
1452 Strait To Paris
1465 This Kidds By Design
1535 Strait To The Top

Exhibitor's Name
Lanie Phelps

lan Danforth
Kenley Tuschen

PHBA 1251: Youth Trail - 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Tom & Gail Craun
Place Back# Horse's Name

1312 Im Applelicious

1377 Sophisticated N Gold

Exhibitor's Name
Lanie Dawes
Teagyn Roorda

PHBA 1650: Youth Novice Trail 18 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1377 Sophisticated N Gold Teagyn Roorda
1379 Im Dressed In Blond Abigail Herren

Owner's Name

Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm

Owner's Name

Eugene Joseph Castellitto
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm

Erin Bates

Owner's Name
Sonya Richardson
Aaron Tuschen

Owner's Name
Teagyn Roorda
Rebecca Myszka

Owner's Name
Edan Rozeboom
Beth Krage

Owner's Name
Debra Barnes
Natalie Orrick
Karen Greig

Owner's Name

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Sonya Richardson
Aaron Tuschen

Owner's Name
Lanie Dawes
Teagyn Roorda

Owner's Name
Teagyn Roorda
Lucinda Herren



1472

X Clusive Gold

1556 Gold Is My Color

Hailey Hoffman
Margaret Louise Strader

PHBA 5006: CHP Assisted Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Creekside Veterinary Clinic
Place Back# Horse's Name

1550
1569

Too Hot For One Night
Guarateed Gold

Exhibitor's Name
Jade Herndon
Catherine Kappesser

PHBA 5003: CHP W/T Trail Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Sponsor: Mr/Mrs Homan In Honor of Liam & Caleb Hargett
Place Back# Horse's Name

1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1564
1568

Doctor Can Dee
Ribbons And Assets
Megas Playboy

Only One Will Do
Almost All Nite
Sunshine

MML Splash Into Time

Exhibitor's Name
Forrest Terry
Mackenzie Emmert
Cassandra Almholt
Amy Bentler

Madelyn Paige Beckwith
Mike Montgomery
Rhonda Prather

PHBA 5013: CHP W/T/L Trail Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: Mr/Mrs Homan In Honor of Caroline & Carson Bounds
Place Back# Horse's Name

1427
1544
1545
1546
1547
1550
1551
1566

PHBA 1151: Leadline Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Willy Fine Wine

Hide Your Crazy
Doctor Can Dee
Ribbons And Assets
Megas Playboy

Too Hot For One Night
Chockstar

Details N Assets

Sponsor: Mary Ann Fielitz
Place Back# Horse's Name

1338
1379

Suddenly Rumorhas It
Im Dressed In Blond

Exhibitor's Name
Robert Castellitto
Rena Taylor
Patrick McKenzie
Darby Teague
Kristi Sanderlin
Abigail Smith
Mason Egan

Erin Bates

Exhibitor's Name
Cadence Tieri
Alley Davis

PHBA 1199: Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 5-9 Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

1378
1390

PHBA 1110: Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 10-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

My Guy Excells
Red Burt Road

Sponsor: Lance and Sadie Steen
Place Back# Horse's Name

1314
1355
1424
1537

Cant Deny Ima Star
Whata Golden Deck
One Solid Connection
Showoffmyprinciples

Exhibitor's Name
Edan Rozeboom
Lucy Tewes

Exhibitor's Name
Tenley Treadway
Woyatt Orrick
Annalexa Moore
Ellisa Winter

PHBA 1242: Youth Western Pleasure - 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Sponsor: Mike, Amberly & Lanie Phelps

Place Back# Horse's Name

1343
1447
1452
1458
1465
1476

Invest N Your Dreams
Sleepy Keeper
Strait To Paris
Extremely Hot Walker
This Kidds By Design
FN Catalinawinemixer

Exhibitor's Name
Braden Lee Barnes
Addison Moore
Lanie Phelps
Addilyn Watterson
lan Danforth
Ayden Nosbisch

Erica Hoffman
Margaret Louise Strader

Owner's Name
Stable Strides Farm
Paula Gatewood

Owner's Name
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Mike Montgomery
Paula Gatewood

Owner's Name

Eugene Joseph Castellitto
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm

Erin Bates

Owner's Name
Beth A Tieri
Lucinda Herren

Owner's Name
Edan Rozeboom
Beth Krage

Owner's Name
Devin A Inbody
Natalie Orrick
Alison S Moore
Karen Greig

Owner's Name
Debra Barnes
Betsie Moore

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Mike/Addilyn Watterson
Sonya Richardson
Justin Nosbisch



1635

Strait To The Top

Kenley Tuschen

Aaron Tuschen

PHBA 1840: Palomino Bred Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: DJ Beam Quarter Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1348
1352
1406
1519

PHBA 1241: Youth Western Pleasure - 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Blazin For Gold
Hvnschipdtoperfection
Vs Queen Of Hearts
Heza Cool Mechanic

Exhibitor's Name
Edie Haywood

Payten A Frederick
Addilyn Watterson
Greta Hemmerlein

Sponsor: PHBA Youth Scholarship & Education Fund
Place Back# Horse's Name

1377
1464
1496

PHBA 1640: Youth Novice Western Pleasure 18 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Sophisticated N Gold
Determind To B Dirty
Krymsun Luck

Sponsor: Terry & Vicki Coffman
Place Back# Horse's Name

1377
1379
1476

PHBA 5001: CHP WIT Western Pleasure Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Sophisticated N Gold
Im Dressed In Blond
FN Catalinawinemixer

Sponsor: Pat Benton
Place Back# Horse's Name

1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1564
1567
1568

Doctor Can Dee
Ribbons And Assets
Megas Playboy

Only One Will Do
Almost All Nite
Sunshine

Shell Bea Dandy
MML Splash Into Time

Exhibitor's Name
Teagyn Roorda
Madilynn Myszka
Leni Nosbisch

Exhibitor's Name
Teagyn Roorda
Abigail Herren
Ayden Nosbisch

Exhibitor's Name
Forrest Terry
Mackenzie Emmert
Cassandra Almholt
Amy Bentler

Madelyn Paige Beckwith
Mike Montgomery
Nevaeh Race

Rhonda Prather

PHBA 5011: CHP Western Pleasure Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Sponsor: Reep Auccounting - Joy Shuford

Place Back# Horse's Name

1382
1427
1544
1545
1546
1547
1550
1551
1566

Extremlygoodinvite
Willy Fine Wine

Hide Your Crazy
Doctor Can Dee
Ribbons And Assets
Megas Playboy

Too Hot For One Night
Chockstar

Details N Assets

Exhibitor's Name
Melissa Dunning-Spears
Robert Castellitto

Rena Taylor

Patrick McKenzie

Darby Teague

Kristi Sanderlin

Abigail Smith

Mason Egan

Erin Bates

PHBA 5000: CHP Leadline Class Assisted Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Kindred Spirits Cattle
Place Back# Horse's Name

1550
1569

PHBA 1102: Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 5-9 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Too Hot For One Night
Guarateed Gold

Place Back# Horse's Name

1378
1390

My Guy Excells
Red Burt Road

Exhibitor's Name
Jade Herndon
Catherine Kappesser

Exhibitor's Name
Edan Rozeboom
Lucy Tewes

Owner's Name
Tammie Lindsey
Nicole Wentworth
Susan Arbo
Melissa Clark

Owner's Name
Teagyn Roorda
Rebecca Myszka
Justin Nosbisch

Owner's Name
Teagyn Roorda
Lucinda Herren
Justin Nosbisch

Owner's Name
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Mike Montgomery
Paula Gatewood
Paula Gatewood

Owner's Name

Melissa Dunning-Spears
Eugene Joseph Castellitto
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm
Stable Strides Farm

Erin Bates

Owner's Name
Stable Strides Farm
Paula Gatewood

Owner's Name
Edan Rozeboom
Beth Krage



PHBA 1106: Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 10-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1314 Cant Deny Ima Star Tenley Treadway Devin A Inbody
1355 Whata Golden Deck Woyatt Orrick Natalie Orrick
1424 One Solid Connection Annalexa Moore Alison S Moore
1537 Showoffmyprinciples Ellisa Winter Karen Greig

PHBA 1222: Youth Western Horsemanship - 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Phelps Trucking

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1447 Sleepy Keeper Addison Moore Betsie Moore
1452 Strait To Paris Lanie Phelps Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
1465 This Kidds By Design lan Danforth Sonya Richardson
1535 Strait To The Top Kenley Tuschen Aaron Tuschen
PHBA 1820: Palomino Bred Youth Western Horsemanship - 18 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1352 Hvnschipdtoperfection Payten A Frederick Nicole Wentworth
1406 Vs Queen Of Hearts Addilyn Watterson Susan Arbo
1519 Heza Cool Mechanic Greta Hemmerlein Melissa Clark

PHBA 1221: Youth Western Horsemanship - 13 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Sponsor: Strohfus Stock Farm

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1312 Im Applelicious Lanie Dawes Lanie Dawes
1377 Sophisticated N Gold Teagyn Roorda Teagyn Roorda
1464 Determind To B Dirty Madilynn Myszka Rebecca Myszka

PHBA 1620: Youth Novice West Horsemanship 18 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Sponsor: Danforth & Sons Service Co LLC

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1312 Im Applelicious Lanie Dawes Lanie Dawes
1377 Sophisticated N Gold Teagyn Roorda Teagyn Roorda
1379 Im Dressed In Blond Abigail Herren Lucinda Herren

PHBA 5002: CHP WIT Western Horsemanship Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: Magnolia Equine Associates - Dr Terry Siderski

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1545 Doctor Can Dee Forrest Terry Stable Strides Farm
1546 Ribbons And Assets Mackenzie Emmert Stable Strides Farm
1547 Megas Playboy Cassandra Almholt Stable Strides Farm
1548 Only One Will Do Amy Bentler Stable Strides Farm
1549 Almost All Nite Madelyn Paige Beckwith Stable Strides Farm
1564 Sunshine Mike Montgomery Mike Montgomery
1567 Shell Bea Dandy Nevaeh Race Paula Gatewood
1568 MML Splash Into Time Rhonda Prather Paula Gatewood

PHBA 5012: CHP Western Horsemanship Unassisted Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Sponsor: Sandy & Cassandra McBeath

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1382 Extremlygoodinvite Melissa Dunning-Spears Melissa Dunning-Spears
1427 Willy Fine Wine Robert Castellitto Eugene Joseph Castellitto
1544 Hide Your Crazy Rena Taylor Stable Strides Farm

1545 Doctor Can Dee Patrick McKenzie Stable Strides Farm

1546 Ribbons And Assets Darby Teague Stable Strides Farm

1547 Megas Playboy Kristi Sanderlin Stable Strides Farm

1550 Too Hot For One Night Abigail Smith Stable Strides Farm

1551 Chockstar Mason Egan Stable Strides Farm

1566 Details N Assets Erin Bates Erin Bates



Sunday, July 13, 2025 - 7:30 AM
PHBA 319: Open In Hand Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Hoepf Performance Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1508 Taking On Giants

1513

Rockn It In Gold

Exhibitor's Name
Vanessa Simmons
Kent Young

PHBA 519: Palomino Bred In Hand Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Hoepf Performance Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

1376 Bank On Success DJ Beam

1444 RL Haz Dun It Julie Hoepf

1463 Simonsayimacovergirl Sherrie Lee Young
1522 NL Cadillac Kind Nicole Twiss

PHBA 3419: Amateur In Hand Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Locust Hill Stable LLC/Jason Perkins MSB CRNA
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

1430 Im Huntin For Girls Jason Perkins
1445 Spook With A Spark Laura Roach
1508 Taking On Giants Vanessa Simmons

1513

PHBA 3519: Palomino Bred Amateur In Hand Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Rockn It In Gold

Kent Young

Sponsor: Locust Hill Stable LLC/Jason Perkins MSB CRNA
Place Back# Horse's Name

1376
1463
1522
3519

Bank On Success
Simonsayimacovergirl
NL Cadillac Kind
Lopin Ntoxicated

PHBA 61: Jr Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Sponsor: Alabama Palomino Exhibitors Association
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name
Gretchen Weidner
Sherrie Lee Young
Nicole Twiss
Elizibeth Koenig

Exhibitor's Name

1417 GH Golden Starlight Alicia Heinz
1499 | Cee Gold Potential Teresa Coyle
1542 Rightfully So Victoria Delarosa

PHBA 62: Sr Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Sponsor: Kent Seal
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name
Louise Stewart Keen

Owner's Name
Richard/Pat Brown
Kent Young

Owner's Name
Gretchen Weidner
Julie Hoepf
Sherrie Lee Young
Nicole Twiss

Owner's Name
Jason Perkins
Kayla Roach
Richard/Pat Brown
Kent Young

Owner's Name
Gretchen Weidner
Sherrie Lee Young
Nicole Twiss
Elizibeth Koenig

Owner's Name

Karen Havens
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Delarosa Performance

Owner's Name
Barbara Osborne

1318 Zip Thru Stars
1332 Knight N Del Rio
1452 Strait To Paris

Louise Stewart Keen
Gene Ray Stewart

PHBA 460: Palomino Bred Open Trail All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Sponsor: Greg & Gigi Davis Quarter Horses

Barbara Osborne
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Place Back# Horse's Name

1500

Sweet Scotch N Ice

Exhibitor's Name
Teresa Coyle

PHBA 3460: Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Palomino Exhibitors Assocation of Ohio
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

1372 Never Outta Style Charlotte Karcher
1479 RSJ Golden Sonrise Alisa Wold

1488 Double Gold Trigger Kaitlyn Bloom
1542 Rightfully So Victoria Delarosa

PHBA 3809: Amateur Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name

1371

Sea Horse Invitation

Exhibitor's Name
Teresa Squires

Owner's Name
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner's Name
Teresa Squires

Alisa Wold

Kaitlyn Bloom
Delarosa Performance

Owner's Name
Charlotte Karcher



1526 Ima Blonde Pandemic

1537 Showoffmyprinciples

Susie Dickerson
Brittni Greig

PHBA 3560: Palomino Bred Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name
1409 Vs On The Roan Again
1466 Dun Tricked Ya
1492 Sheza Obvious Star

Exhibitor's Name
Kelsey Rudy
Cassidy Morgan
David Adams

PHBA 4253: Novice Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name
1372 Never Outta Style
1493 JPR China Doll
1542 Rightfully So

Exhibitor's Name
Charlotte Karcher
Judy Ann Adams
Victoria Delarosa

PHBA 3660: Amateur Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Sponsor: Marleen Cowie

Place Back# Horse's Name
1318 Zip Thru Stars
1370 Come On Susey
1389 Ima Skippers Boy
1454 Playboys Shining
1493 JPR China Doll

AQHA 110909: AQHA Special Event Open
Place Back# Horse's Name
1307 Gunna Be Busy
1318 Zip Thru Stars
1322 Star Lite By Knight
1331 Shootin My 22

1332 Knight N Del Rio
1393 Little Brother Gun
1419 American Mobster
1422 Colonels Big Daddy
1543 Ittookaguntogetme

Exhibitor's Name
Barbara Osborne
Susan Bollich
Debbie J Wall
Sandy Bendele
Judy Ann Adams

Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Exhibitor's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Louise Stewart Keen
Louise Stewart Keen
Shelby Steed

Louise Stewart Keen
Lowanda McDowell
Carol Andersen

Joy Bunn

Carol Andersen

PHBA 306: Open Ranch Trail - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 20
Sponsor: Armor Building Corp -Equestrian Estate Specialists

Place Back# Horse's Name
1307 Gunna Be Busy
1316 Pretty Lil Alison
1318 Zip Thru Stars

1322 Star Lite By Knight
1332 Knight N Del Rio
1362 Hollywood Wimpytime
1363 West Side Code
1364 Dreamintinseltown
1417 GH Golden Starlight
1419 American Mobster
1421 Ten Steps Ahead
1422 Colonels Big Daddy
1445 Spook With A Spark
1446 HS Topsail Whiskey
1470 Cool Zip N Dirty
1478 My Kinda Par Tee
1499 | Cee Gold Potential
1514 Guns A Baron

1515 Gunnin N Pearls
1521 Hollywood Hot Gun

Exhibitor's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Shelby Steed

Louise Stewart Keen
Louise Stewart Keen
Louise Stewart Keen
Matt Gouthro

Matt Gouthro

Matt Gouthro

Alicia Heinz

Carol Andersen

Joy Bunn

Joy Bunn

Scott Thompson
Scott Thompson
Sherrie Lee Young
Justin Brown
Teresa Coyle

Katie Korsack

Katie Korsack

Jeff Honey

Susie Dickerson
Karen Greig

Owner's Name
Roxann Guthrie
Margaret Clark Morgan
Judy Ann Adams

Owner's Name
Teresa Squires

Judy Ann Adams
Delarosa Performance

Owner's Name
Barbara Osborne
Susan Bollich

Debbie J Wall

Bendele Quarter Horses
Judy Ann Adams

Owner's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Barbara Osborne

Jeri Spence

Shelby Steed

Barbara Osborne
Lowanda McDowell
Larry Standley

Heather Maxwell
Lindsey Kasprzak

Owner's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Rose Motelet
Barbara Osborne

Jeri Spence

Barbara Osborne
Amy Moon

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Sarah C Furtkevic
Karen Havens

Larry Standley
Charles Greenberg
Heather Maxwell
Kayla Roach
Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
Kimberly Young

Lori Barto
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Katie Korsack

Toby Pippin
Jeff/Jenny Honey



PHBA 706: Palomino Bred Open Ranch Trail All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Sponsor: Hollywood Hot Gun AQHA, APHA, PHBA 2018 Stallion
Place Back# Horse's Name

1335
1365
1366
1367
1462
1507
1560

Rebelvintage
Neonlities Ngunfights
Princess Ice

Xtra Wimpys Catalyst
Te Fleur All

Touch Take Two

TB Initialeverythang

Exhibitor's Name
Matt Gouthro

Matt Gouthro

Matt Gouthro

Matt Gouthro
Sherrie Lee Young
Vanessa Simmons
Mackenzie Fallis

PHBA 3661: Amateur Select Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name

1316
1318
1363
1389
1421
1422
1454
1470
1514
1521

PHBA 3598: Palomino Bred Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Pretty Lil Alison

Zip Thru Stars
West Side Code
Ima Skippers Boy
Ten Steps Ahead
Colonels Big Daddy
Playboys Shining
Cool Zip N Dirty
Guns A Baron
Hollywood Hot Gun

Place Back# Horse's Name

1366
1367
1391
1462
1466
1502
1507
1520
1530

Princess Ice

Xtra Wimpys Catalyst
A Slice Of Icy Pie

Te Fleur All

Dun Tricked Ya
Shine Whitle Shine
Touch Take Two
Katie Chex Your Gun
Dun Got Easy Money

Exhibitor's Name
Rose Motelet
Barbara Osborne
Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Debbie J Wall
Heather Maxwell
Heather Maxwell
Sandy Bendele
Sherrie Lee Young
Katie Korsack
Jenny Honey

Exhibitor's Name
Erika Sterling

Erika Sterling

Beth Krage

Sherrie Lee Young
Cassidy Morgan
Ginger Lewis Hufnagel
Vanessa Simmons
Jenny Honey

Jill Clark

PHBA 4273: Novice Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name

1362
1363
1364
1445
1471

Hollywood Wimpytime
West Side Code
Dreamintinseltown
Spook With A Spark
Gunnys Primrose

Exhibitor's Name
Amy Moon

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Sarah C Furtkevic

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling

Kristi Welke

PHBA 3483: Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: BGM Show Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1307
1316
1381
1390
1417
1446
1479
1518

AQHA 210909: AQHA Special Event Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Gunna Be Busy
Pretty Lil Alison
Loping For Gold
Red Burt Road

GH Golden Starlight
HS Topsail Whiskey
RSJ Golden Sonrise
Eyes Smart N Nu

Place Back# Horse's Name

1393
1421

Little Brother Gun
Ten Steps Ahead

Exhibitor's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Rose Motelet

Megan Delille

Beth Krage

Alicia Heinz

Kayla Roach

Alisa Wold

Olivia Becker

Exhibitor's Name
Lowanda McDowell
Heather Maxwell

Owner's Name
Cole Gouthro
Erika Sterling
Erika Sterling
Erika Sterling
Shirley Young
Laura Simmons
Terry Bradshaw

Owner's Name

Rose Motelet
Barbara Osborne
Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Debbie J Wall
Charles Greenberg
Heather Maxwell
Bendele Quarter Horses
Kimberly Young
Katie Korsack
Jeff/lJenny Honey

Owner's Name

Erika Sterling

Erika Sterling

Beth Krage

Shirley Young
Margaret Clark Morgan
Ginger Lewis Hufnagel
Laura Simmons
Jeff/lJenny Honey

Jill Clark

Owner's Name

Amy Moon

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Sarah C Furtkevic
Kayla Roach

Kristi Welke

Owner's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Rose Motelet

Megan Delille

Beth Krage

Karen Havens

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling

Alisa Wold
Olivia Becker

Owner's Name
Lowanda McDowell
Charles Greenberg



1422 Colonels Big Daddy
1454 Playboys Shining
1530 Dun Got Easy Money

Monday, July 14, 2025 - 7:30 AM

Heather Maxwell
Sandy Bendele

Jill Clark

PHBA 3461: Amateur Weanling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name
1539 Ulook Likeya Love Me
1575 Going Tobea Big Star

Exhibitor's Name
Dennis Stewart
Dr. Mark Weaver

PHBA 3462: Amateur Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Sponsor: Carmen O'Donnell
Place Back# Horse's Name

1360 Antes Golden Playgurl
1484 Golden Diamante Dust
1487 Sheza Stylin Dutchess

1553 Yellow Magnolia

1559 TB Shez Wear N Gold

Exhibitor's Name
Michele Johnston
Michael P Mahoney
Steve Brittian
Randy Myers
Tammy Bradshaw

PHBA 3463: Amateur Two Year Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

1385 Texas Lexus

1405 Xitra Flirty

1411 Shes Burnin It Down
1436 Sailors Maidenvoyage
1497 Blondes R Better

Exhibitor's Name
Maurice G Wilkinson MD
Clay Banter

McKailey Lortie

Vurdis John Brasher
Todd J Flatness

PHBA 3464: Amateur Three Year Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name
1310 TB Timeless

1380 Midaswell Pick Me
1386 Cali Ante

1461 Color Me Shadee

Exhibitor's Name
Vickie K Jaje

Kimberly Bouffiou
Maurice G Wilkinson MD
Melissa Bryson

PHBA 3466: Amateur Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Sponsor: Oklahoma Palomino Exhibitors Association

Place Back# Horse's Name
1353 One Classy Legacy
1387 Fg Pizzazzy Girl
1493 JPR China Doll
1499 | Cee Gold Potential
1516 LG Love My Tx

1526 Ima Blonde Pandemic

Exhibitor's Name
Verdon Dubois

Maurice G Wilkinson MD
Judy Ann Adams

Randy Coyle

Donna Toebben

Susie Dickerson

PHBA 3442: Amateur Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Sponsor: Andrew & Lisa Eikenberry
Place Back# Horse's Name

1302 Always An Option
1306 Power Of Simplicity
1315 Invest In A Mechanic
1322 Star Lite By Knight
1470 Cool Zip N Dirty

Exhibitor's Name
Patti Gertner
Wendy Remus
Sharon L Coleman
Jeri Spence
Kimberly Young

PHBA 3536: Palomino Bred Amateur Jr Mares Go:1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

1329 Cool Eligiance

1383 Not A Chance Fellas
1455 Glitzz

1510 Hannkyy Pankyy
1522 NL Cadillac Kind

Exhibitor's Name
Jackie Causey Rushton
Patrice Yoder

Todd J Flatness

Ed Murphy

Nicole Twiss

Heather Maxwell
Bendele Quarter Horses
Jill Clark

Owner's Name
Dennis/Beth Stewart
Dr. Mark Weaver

Owner's Name
Johnny Chris Johnston
Michael P Mahoney
Steve Brittian

Randy Myers

Terry Bradshaw

Owner's Name

Maurice G Wilkinson MD
Clay Banter

McKailey Lortie

Vurdis John Brasher
Todd J Flatness

Owner's Name

Vickie K Jaje

Kimberly Bouffiou
Maurice G Wilkinson MD
Melissa Bryson

Owner's Name

Verdon Dubois

Maurice G Wilkinson MD
Judy Ann Adams
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Donna Toebben

Susie Dickerson

Owner's Name
Patti Gertner
Wendy Remus
Sharon L Coleman
Jeri Spence
Kimberly Young

Owner's Name

Jackie Causey Rushton
Patrice Yoder

Todd J Flatness

Ed Murphy

Nicole Twiss



1529
1554
1557

PHBA 3537: Palomino Bred Amateur Sr Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 7

MJK Jamaican Sirpriz
Over Joyed
Solora

Place Back# Horse's Name

1324
1402
1462
1492
1500
1509
1573

TB Pillow Talk
Shes One N Only
Te Fleur All

Sheza Obvious Star
Sweet Scotch N Ice
TB | Candy
Connect My Chips

Melanie J Fielding
Barbara Brandt
Gracie Beth Rotton

Exhibitor's Name
Shawn Bennett
Shanna Lee Neely
Sherrie Lee Young
David Adams
Randy Coyle

Ed Murphy

Linda Kay Webb

Melanie J Fielding
Barbara Brandt
Joseph Garrett Rotton

Owner's Name
Shawn/Deri Bennett
Shanna Lee Neely
Shirley Young

Judy Ann Adams
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Kim Murphy

Linda Kay Webb

PHBA 996: NSBA/PHBA Non-Pro Western Pleasure Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name

1311
1326
1338
1343
1388
1392
1449

PHBA 300: Open Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Sheza Cool Mechanic
Dierks Bentlee

Suddenly Rumorhas It
Invest N Your Dreams

Betterwith Jimjack

The Mann In Command

No Zip Sherlock

Sponsor: Mary Ann Fielitz
Place Back# Horse's Name

1332
1337
1347
1363
1419
1421
1432
1438
1478
1499
1514
1515
1518
1521
1525

Knight N Del Rio
Lover Loverr
Gunna Shine Ricky
West Side Code
American Mobster
Ten Steps Ahead
Just For You Kid

PS Blondeshavemore Fun

My Kinda Par Tee

| Cee Gold Potential
Guns A Baron
Gunnin N Pearls
Eyes Smart N Nu
Hollywood Hot Gun

CCR Shiney Highbrow

Exhibitor's Name
Terry Coffman
John Kleintop

Beth A Tieri
Braden Lee Barnes

Kara Karwowski-Guarascio

Charlotte Doss
Roxann Hudson

Exhibitor's Name
Louise Stewart Keen
Matt Gouthro

Beth Gouthro

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Carol Andersen

Joy Bunn

Tracy Garland

Blake Moore

Justin Brown

Teresa Coyle

Katie Korsack

Katie Korsack

Olivia Becker

Jeff Honey

Tracy Gleason

Owner's Name

Vicki Coffman

John Kleintop

Beth A Tieri

Debra Barnes

Kara Karwowski-Guarascio
Charlotte Doss

Roxann Hudson

Owner's Name
Barbara Osborne
Cole Gouthro
Rachel Y Nininger
Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Larry Standley
Charles Greenberg
Victor Boger

Penny Kelahan

Lori Barto
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Katie Korsack

Toby Pippin

Olivia Becker
Jeff/lJenny Honey
Karen Zmuida

PHBA 700: Palomino Bred Open Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: Tony Burris - PHBA Executive Board
Place Back# Horse's Name

1366
1367
1373
1462
1489
1507
1560
1573

PHBA 3619: Amateur Select Ranch Rail Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Princess Ice
Xtra Wimpys Catalyst
Crushin Rio
Te Fleur All

KJ Hes Rough N Ready

Touch Take Two
TB Initialeverythang
Connect My Chips

Sponsor: Mike & Sandy Bendele
Place Back# Horse's Name

1363
1422

West Side Code
Colonels Big Daddy

Exhibitor's Name
Beth Gouthro

Matt Gouthro
Richelle Beene
Sherrie Lee Young
Scott Thompson
Vanessa Simmons
Mackenzie Fallis
Linda Kay Webb

Exhibitor's Name
Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Heather Maxwell

Owner's Name

Erika Sterling

Erika Sterling

Richelle Beene

Shirley Young

Kelly/John Marshall Williams
Laura Simmons

Terry Bradshaw

Linda Kay Webb

Owner's Name
Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Heather Maxwell



1438
1514
1521
1525

PS Blondeshavemore Fun

Guns A Baron
Hollywood Hot Gun
CCR Shiney Highbrow

Penny Kelahan
Katie Korsack
Jenny Honey
Karen Zmuida

Penny Kelahan
Katie Korsack
Jeff/lJenny Honey
Karen Zmuida

PHBA 3593: Palomino Bred Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Sponsor: Arbo Performance Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1366
1367
1375
1391
1462
1466
1489
1492
1502
1507
1520
1530
1573

Princess Ice

Xtra Wimpys Catalyst
Shezagoodbar

A Slice Of Icy Pie

Te Fleur All

Dun Tricked Ya

KJ Hes Rough N Ready
Sheza Obvious Star
Shine Whitle Shine
Touch Take Two
Katie Chex Your Gun
Dun Got Easy Money
Connect My Chips

Exhibitor's Name
Erika Sterling
Erika Sterling
Gretchen Weidner
Beth Krage
Sherrie Lee Young
Cassidy Morgan
Kelly Williams
David Adams
Ginger Lewis Hufnagel
Vanessa Simmons
Jenny Honey

Jill Clark

Linda Kay Webb

PHBA 3495: Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Sponsor: Heart of Dixie Palomino Exhibitors

Place Back# Horse's Name

1305
1364
1372
1381
1390
1417
1518

Tangos Purple Breeze
Dreamintinseltown
Never Outta Style
Loping For Gold

Red Burt Road

GH Golden Starlight
Eyes Smart N Nu

Exhibitor's Name
Samantha Andersen
Sarah C Furtkevic
Charlotte Karcher
Megan Delille

Beth Krage

Alicia Heinz

Olivia Becker

PHBA 4271: Novice Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name

1364
1372
1397
1432
1446
1471
1493
1524

Dreamintinseltown
Never Outta Style
Gunslingin Angel
Just For You Kid

HS Topsail Whiskey
Gunnys Primrose
JPR China Doll
Yesiree lts Me

Exhibitor's Name

Sarah C Furtkevic

Charlotte Karcher

Cortni Medley

Mary Beth Robertson

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
Kristi Welke

Judy Ann Adams

Riata Rouch

PHBA 90: Open Reining - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Lynn Rohwedder - PHBA Executive Board
Place Back# Horse's Name

1413
1414

Gunning To Survive
Golden Survivor

Exhibitor's Name
Deana Nell
Kenny Nell

Owner's Name

Erika Sterling

Erika Sterling
Gretchen Weidner
Beth Krage

Shirley Young
Margaret Clark Morgan
Kelly/John Marshall Williams
Judy Ann Adams
Ginger Lewis Hufnagel
Laura Simmons
Jeff/lJenny Honey

Jill Clark

Linda Kay Webb

Owner's Name
Samantha Andersen
Sarah C Furtkevic
Teresa Squires
Megan Delille

Beth Krage

Karen Havens
Olivia Becker

Owner's Name

Sarah C Furtkevic

Teresa Squires

Cortni Medley

Victor Boger

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
Kristi Welke

Judy Ann Adams

Riata Rouch

Owner's Name
Kenny D/Deana Nell
Kenny D/Deana Nell

AQHA 117009: AQHA Special Event Open Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name

1331
1332
1393
1419
1421
1543
1560

Shootin My 22
Knight N Del Rio
Little Brother Gun
American Mobster
Ten Steps Ahead
lttookaguntogetme
TB Initialeverythang

Exhibitor's Name
Shelby Steed

Louise Stewart Keen
Lowanda McDowell
Carol Andersen

Joy Bunn

Carol Andersen
Mackenzie Falls

Owner's Name
Shelby Steed
Barbara Osborne
Lowanda McDowell
Larry Standley
Charles Greenberg
Lindsey Kasprzak
Terry Bradshaw



PHBA 3480: Amateur Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1397 Gunslingin Angel Cortni Medley
1413 Gunning To Survive Deana Nell
1414 Golden Survivor Kenny Nell
1480 Holly Shines On Line Alisa Wold

PHBA 80: Open Ranch Horse - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Sponsor: CA Performance Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name
1322 Star Lite By Knight
1332 Kbnight N Del Rio

Exhibitor's Name

1337 Lover Loverr Matt Gouthro
1363 West Side Code Matt Gouthro
1364 Dreamintinseltown Matt Gouthro
1478 My Kinda Par Tee Justin Brown
1499 | Cee Gold Potential Teresa Coyle

PHBA 3406: Amateur Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1363 West Side Code

1381 Loping For Gold Megan Delille

1390 Red Burt Road Beth Krage

1432 Just For You Kid Mary Beth Robertson
1454 Playboys Shining Sandy Bendele

1514 Guns A Baron Katie Korsack

Louise Stewart Keen
Louise Stewart Keen

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski

Owner's Name
Cortni Medley
Kenny D/Deana Nell
Kenny D/Deana Nell
Alisa Wold

Owner's Name

Jeri Spence

Barbara Osborne
Cole Gouthro

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Sarah C Furtkevic
Lori Barto
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner's Name

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Megan Delille

Beth Krage

Victor Boger

Bendele Quarter Horses
Katie Korsack

AQHA 217009: AQHA Special Event Amateur Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1393 Little Brother Gun
1422 Colonels Big Daddy Heather Maxwell

1530 Dun Got Easy Money Jill Clark

PHBA 9961: Western Costume Showmanship Shoot Out Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Sponsor: Jason Perkins
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1428 The Royal Tease Jason Perkins
1459 South Parkk
1473 Chipped In Zip

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 - 7:30 AM

PHBA 11: Weanling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Sponsor: Florida Palomino Exhibitors Association

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1575 Going Tobea Big Star Chris Arentsen

PHBA 12: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Sponsor: Greg & Gigi Davis Quarter Horses

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1360 Antes Golden Playgurl Jason S Smith
1415 Miss Elegante* Cathy Sasser
1484 Golden Diamante Dust Corina Holman
1487 Sheza Stylin Dutchess Joseph Holman
1553 Yellow Magnolia Randy Myers

PHBA 13: Two Year Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Sponsor: Ravenswood Animal Hospital LLC

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1385 Texas Lexus Cathy Sasser

Lowanda McDowell

Breannah Rose Connors
Valerie A Janowski-Human

Owner's Name
Lowanda McDowell
Heather Maxwell
Jill Clark

Owner's Name

Jason Perkins

Breannah Rose Connors
Valerie A Janowski-Human

Owner's Name
Dr, Mark Weaver

Owner's Name
Johnny Chris Johnston
Wesley Siebenneicher
Michael P Mahoney
Steve Brittian

Randy Myers

Owner's Name
Maurice G Wilkinson MD



1411
1436
1497

Shes Burnin It Down
Sailors Maidenvoyage
Blondes R Better

Karla Kegley
Shawn Kristin Budke
Todd J Flatness

PHBA 14: Three Year Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Sponsor: Jarrell Jackson - PHBA Executive Board
Place Back# Horse's Name

1310
1380
1386
1461
1523

PHBA 16: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6

TB Timeless
Midaswell Pick Me
Cali Ante

Color Me Shadee
Ima Sweet Tea

Sponsor: Laura McArthur & Ripp
Place Back# Horse's Name

1317
1353
1387
1493
1499
1516

PHBA 229: Performance Halter Mares Go:

Designing Diva
One Classy Legacy
Fg Pizzazzy Girl
JPR China Doll

| Cee Gold Potential
LG Love My Tx

Sponsor: Rick Klaus
Place Back# Horse's Name

1302
1306
1322
1470
1532

Always An Option
Power Of Simplicity
Star Lite By Knight
Cool Zip N Dirty

A Golden Machine

Exhibitor's Name

Vickie K Jaje

Kimberly Bouffiou

Cathy Sasser

B Christopher (Chris) Byrd
Tim Jackson

Exhibitor's Name
Ricky Young

Verdon Dubois
Cathy Sasser

Judy Ann Adams
Teresa Coyle
Shawn Kristin Budke

1-Shown: 5

Exhibitor's Name
Patti Gertner

Dave Remus

Louise Stewart Keen
Kimberly Young
Julie Schley

PHBA 418: Palomino Bred Junior Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Sponsor: Watson Horse Shows, Butch and Dianna Watson
Place Back# Horse's Name

1329
1369
1383
1455
1510
1529
1554
1557
1563

Cool Eligiance
Conceiled Carry

Not A Chance Fellas
Glitzz

Hannkyy Pankyy

MJK Jamaican Sirpriz
Over Joyed

Solora

Sumthn To Talk About

Exhibitor's Name
Jackie Causey Rushton
Cathy Sasser

Patrice Yoder

Todd J Flatness

Steve Tidwell

Melanie J Fielding
Chris Arentsen

Joseph Garrett Rotton
Jarrell Jackson

PHBA 419: Palomino Bred Senior Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor : Robert Russell - PHBA Executive Board
Place Back# Horse's Name

1324
1334
1462
1492
1494
1500
1509
1561
1573

TB Pillow Talk

Shot Gun Wedd N
Te Fleur All

Sheza Obvious Star
WR Crystal Cowgirl
Sweet Scotch N Ice
TB | Candy

Hautee

Connect My Chips

Exhibitor's Name
Darren Mitchem
Chris Arentsen
Sherrie Lee Young
David Adams
Gene Ray Stewart
Randy Coyle
Steve Tidwell
Jarrell Jackson
Linda Kay Webb

PHBA 991: NSBA/PHBA 3 Year Old Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: Carey Ready Performance Horses - Legacy Trophy

McKailey Lortie
Vurdis John Brasher
Todd J Flatness

Owner's Name

Vickie K Jaje

Kimberly Bouffiou
Maurice G Wilkinson MD
Melissa Bryson

Paula Gatewood

Owner's Name

Carmen O'Donnell
Verdon Dubois

Maurice G Wilkinson MD
Judy Ann Adams
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Donna Toebben

Owner's Name
Patti Gertner
Wendy Remus
Jeri Spence
Kimberly Young
Rozee JLLC

Owner's Name

Jackie Causey Rushton
Kimberly Collier

Patrice Yoder

Todd J Flatness

Ed Murphy

Melanie J Fielding
Barbara Brandt

Joseph Garrett Rotton
Terry/Tammy Bradshaw

Owner's Name
Shawn/Deri Bennett
Lainey Judson
Shirley Young

Judy Ann Adams
Royce Fitzpatrick
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Kim Murphy

Terry Bradshaw
Linda Kay Webb



Place Back# Horse's Name

1308
1326
1361
1407
1434
1456
1468
1536

Hes Good In Gold
Dierks Bentlee
Heaven Gave Me Gold
Taking It Easy

Hez Suddnly Good
Colors Of The Sun
Easytofool Gorgeous
Zippo Strait Magic

Exhibitor's Name
Karla Kegley
John Kleintop
Nicole Wentworth
Susan Arbo
Melonie Furnish
Ricky Young

DJ Beam

Justin Brown

PHBA 83: Open Ranch Riding - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 19
Sponsor: Armor Building Corp - Equestrian Estate Specialists
Place Back# Horse's Name

1307
1318
1322
1332
1337
1347
1363
1364
1374
1419
1421
1422
1445
1446
1478
1499
1514
1515
1521

PHBA 483: Palomino Bred Ranch Riding All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Gunna Be Busy

Zip Thru Stars

Star Lite By Knight
Knight N Del Rio
Lover Loverr

Gunna Shine Ricky
West Side Code
Dreamintinseltown
Mr Be Sumthin Sexy
American Mobster
Ten Steps Ahead
Colonels Big Daddy
Spook With A Spark
HS Topsail Whiskey
My Kinda Par Tee

| Cee Gold Potential
Guns A Baron
Gunnin N Pearls
Hollywood Hot Gun

Sponsor: Mary Ann Fielitz
Place Back# Horse's Name

1335
1367
1462
1489
1507
1560

Rebelvintage

Xtra Wimpys Catalyst
Te Fleur All

KJ Hes Rough N Ready
Touch Take Two

TB Initialeverythang

Exhibitor's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Louise Stewart Keen
Louise Stewart Keen
Louise Stewart Keen
Matt Gouthro

Matt Gouthro

Matt Gouthro

Matt Gouthro
Richelle Beene
Carol Andersen

Joy Bunn

Joy Bunn

Scott Thompson
Scott Thompson
Justin Brown

Teresa Coyle

Katie Korsack

Katie Korsack

Jeff Honey

Exhibitor's Name
Matt Gouthro

Matt Gouthro
Sherrie Lee Young
Scott Thompson
Vanessa Simmons
Mackenzie Fallis

PHBA 3618: Amateur Select Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Sponsor: Mike & Sandy Bendele
Place Back# Horse's Name

1318
1355
1421
1422
1454
1514
1521

PHBA 3594: Palomino Bred Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Zip Thru Stars
Whata Golden Deck
Ten Steps Ahead
Colonels Big Daddy
Playboys Shining
Guns A Baron
Hollywood Hot Gun

Sponsor: PHBA Amateur Board
Place Back# Horse's Name

1351
1365
1366

Sweet N Icy
Neonlities Ngunfights
Princess Ice

Exhibitor's Name
Barbara Osborne
Gail A Craun
Heather Maxwell
Heather Maxwell
Sandy Bendele
Katie Korsack
Jenny Honey

Exhibitor's Name
Louis Missel

Erika Sterling
Erika Sterling

Owner's Name
Karla Kegley

John Kleintop

Nicole Wentworth
Susan Arbo

Melonie Furnish

Dr Dorothy Hornback
Victoria Provaznik
Pete Greig

Owner's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Barbara Osborne

Jeri Spence

Barbara Osborne

Cole Gouthro

Rachel Y Nininger

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Sarah C Furtkevic
Richelle Beene

Larry Standley

Charles Greenberg
Heather Maxwell

Kayla Roach

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
Lori Barto
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Katie Korsack

Toby Pippin

Jeff/lJenny Honey

Owner's Name

Cole Gouthro

Erika Sterling

Shirley Young

Kelly/John Marshall Williams
Laura Simmons

Terry Bradshaw

Owner's Name

Barbara Osborne
Natalie Orrick

Charles Greenberg
Heather Maxwell
Bendele Quarter Horses
Katie Korsack
Jeff/lJenny Honey

Owner's Name
Bud/ Peggy Missel
Erika Sterling
Erika Sterling



1367 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Erika Sterling Erika Sterling

1391 A Slice Of Icy Pie Beth Krage Beth Krage

1462 Te Fleur All Sherrie Lee Young Shirley Young

1466 Dun Tricked Ya Cassidy Morgan Margaret Clark Morgan

1489 KJ Hes Rough N Ready Kelly Williams Kelly/John Marshall Williams
1502 Shine Whitle Shine Ginger Lewis Hufnagel Ginger Lewis Hufnagel

1507 Touch Take Two Vanessa Simmons Laura Simmons

1520 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny Honey Jeff/lJenny Honey

1530 Dun Got Easy Money Jill Clark Jill Clark

PHBA 3494: Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: Armor Building Corp -Equestrian Estate Specialists

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1305 Tangos Purple Breeze Samantha Andersen Samantha Andersen
1307 Gunna Be Busy Zachary Cody Newsome Zachary Cody Newsome
1364 Dreamintinseltown Sarah C Furtkevic Sarah C Furtkevic
1372 Never Outta Style Charlotte Karcher Teresa Squires
1390 Red Burt Road Beth Krage Beth Krage
1417 GH Golden Starlight Alicia Heinz Karen Havens
1446 HS Topsail Whiskey Kayla Roach Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
1518 Eyes Smart N Nu Olivia Becker Olivia Becker

PHBA 4270: Novice Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1364 Dreamintinseltown Sarah C Furtkevic Sarah C Furtkevic
1372 Never Outta Style Charlotte Karcher Teresa Squires
1432 Just For You Kid Mary Beth Robertson Victor Boger
1445 Spook With A Spark Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling Kayla Roach
1471 Gunnys Primrose Kristi Welke Kristi Welke

AQHA 143000: AQHA Special Event Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1307 Gunna Be Busy Zachary Cody Newsome Zachary Cody Newsome
1318 Zip Thru Stars Louise Stewart Keen Barbara Osborne
1322 Star Lite By Knight Louise Stewart Keen Jeri Spence
1331 Shootin My 22 Shelby Steed Shelby Steed
1332 Knight N Del Rio Louise Stewart Keen Barbara Osborne
1393 Little Brother Gun Lowanda McDowell Lowanda McDowell
1419 American Mobster Carol Andersen Larry Standley
1421 Ten Steps Ahead Joy Bunn Charles Greenberg
1422 Colonels Big Daddy Joy Bunn Heather Maxwell
1543 Ittookaguntogetme Carol Andersen Lindsey Kasprzak

PHBA 303: Open Ranch Reining - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Sponsor: Dawn Minger - PHBA Executive Board

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1307 Gunna Be Busy Zachary Cody Newsome Zachary Cody Newsome
1363 West Side Code Matt Gouthro Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
1414 Golden Survivor Kenny Nell Kenny D/Deana Nell
1421 Ten Steps Ahead Joy Bunn Charles Greenberg
1422 Colonels Big Daddy Joy Bunn Heather Maxwell
1499 | Cee Gold Potential Teresa Coyle Randy/Teresa Coyle

PHBA 703: Palomino Bred Open Ranch Reining All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Sponsor: Hollywood Hot Gun AQHA, APHA, PHBA 2018 Stallion

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1335 Rebelvintage Matt Gouthro Cole Gouthro
1366 Princess Ice Matt Gouthro Erika Sterling
1367 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Matt Gouthro Erika Sterling

1373 Crushin Rio Richelle Beene Richelle Beene



1541

Dunberry Jac

Matthew Delarosa

PHBA 3681: Amateur Select Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name

1421
1422
1445

PHBA 3597: Palomino Bred Amateur Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Ten Steps Ahead
Colonels Big Daddy
Spook With A Spark

Place Back# Horse's Name

1366
1466
1520
1530
1541

Princess Ice

Dun Tricked Ya
Katie Chex Your Gun
Dun Got Easy Money
Dunberry Jac

Exhibitor's Name
Heather Maxwell
Heather Maxwell
Laura Roach

Exhibitor's Name
Erika Sterling
Cassidy Morgan
Jenny Honey

Jill Clark

Matthew Delarosa

PHBA 3482: Amateur Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Sponsor: CA Performance Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1307
1390
1414
1446
1480
1524

Gunna Be Busy

Red Burt Road
Golden Survivor

HS Topsail Whiskey
Holly Shines On Line
Yesiree lts Me

Exhibitor's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Beth Krage

Kenny Nell

Kayla Roach

Alisa Wold

Riata Rouch

PHBA 4272: Novice Amateur Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name

1397
1445
1524

AQHA 243000: AQHA Special Event Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown:

Gunslingin Angel
Spook With A Spark
Yesiree Its Me

Place Back# Horse's Name

1307
1318
1393
1421
1422
1454
1530

PHBA 239: Open Ranch Conformation All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Gunna Be Busy

Zip Thru Stars

Little Brother Gun
Ten Steps Ahead
Colonels Big Daddy
Playboys Shining
Dun Got Easy Money

Sponsor: Young Show Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1322
1332
1363
1374
1419
1421
1422
1432
1470
1478
1499
1515
1518

PHBA 439: Palomino Bred Ranch Conformation All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Star Lite By Knight
Knight N Del Rio
West Side Code

Mr Be Sumthin Sexy
American Mobster
Ten Steps Ahead
Colonels Big Daddy
Just For You Kid
Cool Zip N Dirty

My Kinda Par Tee

| Cee Gold Potential
Gunnin N Pearls
Eyes Smart N Nu

Exhibitor's Name
Cortni Medley

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling

Riata Rouch

Exhibitor's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Barbara Osborne
Lowanda McDowell
Heather Maxwell
Heather Maxwell

Sandy Bendele

Jill Clark

Exhibitor's Name
Jeri Spence

Louise Stewart Keen
Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Richelle Beene
Carol Andersen

Joy Bunn

Heather Maxwell
Tracy Garland
Kimberly Young
Justin Brown

Teresa Coyle

Katie Korsack

Olivia Becker

Delarosa Performance

Owner's Name
Charles Greenberg
Heather Maxwell
Kayla Roach

Owner's Name

Erika Sterling
Margaret Clark Morgan
Jeff/lJenny Honey

Jill Clark

Delarosa Performance

Owner's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Beth Krage

Kenny D/Deana Nell

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling

Alisa Wold
Riata Rouch

Owner's Name
Cortni Medley
Kayla Roach
Riata Rouch

7

Owner's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Barbara Osborne
Lowanda McDowell
Charles Greenberg
Heather Maxwell
Bendele Quarter Horses
Jill Clark

Owner's Name

Jeri Spence
Barbara Osborne
Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Richelle Beene
Larry Standley
Charles Greenberg
Heather Maxwell
Victor Boger
Kimberly Young

Lori Barto
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Toby Pippin

Olivia Becker



Sponsor: Oklahoma Palomino Exhibitors Assocation
Place Back# Horse's Name

1365
1366
1367
1373
1462
1560

Neonlities Ngunfights
Princess Ice

Xtra Wimpys Catalyst
Crushin Rio

Te Fleur All

TB Initialeverythang

Exhibitor's Name
Erika Sterling
Erika Sterling

Matt Gouthro
Richelle Beene
Sherrie Lee Young
Jarrell Jackson

PHBA 3505: Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Sponsor: CA Performance Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1322
1363
1364
1372
1381
1389
1390
1417
1422
1432
1470
1471
1518
1521

Star Lite By Knight
West Side Code
Dreamintinseltown
Never Outta Style
Loping For Gold
Ima Skippers Boy
Red Burt Road

GH Golden Starlight
Colonels Big Daddy
Just For You Kid
Cool Zip N Dirty
Gunnys Primrose
Eyes Smart N Nu
Hollywood Hot Gun

Exhibitor's Name
Jeri Spence

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Sarah C Furtkevic
Charlotte Karcher
Megan Delille
Debbie J Wall

Beth Krage

Alicia Heinz

Heather Maxwell
Mary Beth Robertson
Kimberly Young
Kristi Welke

Olivia Becker

Jenny Honey

Owner's Name
Erika Sterling
Erika Sterling
Erika Sterling
Richelle Beene
Shirley Young
Terry Bradshaw

Owner's Name
Jeri Spence

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Sarah C Furtkevic
Teresa Squires
Megan Delille
Debbie J Wall
Beth Krage

Karen Havens
Heather Maxwell
Victor Boger
Kimberly Young
Kristi Welke
Olivia Becker
Jeff/lJenny Honey

PHBA 3581: Palomino Bred Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name

1366
1391
1462
1466
1489
1520

Princess Ice

A Slice Of Icy Pie

Te Fleur All

Dun Tricked Ya

KJ Hes Rough N Ready
Katie Chex Your Gun

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 - 7:30 AM
PHBA 3471: Amateur Weanling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name

1538

Pickup Man

Exhibitor's Name
Erika Sterling

Beth Krage
Sherrie Lee Young
Cassidy Morgan
Kelly Williams
Jenny Honey

Exhibitor's Name
Dennis Stewart

PHBA 3472: Amateur Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name

1320
1327
1513
1552

Classic Phenomenon
Ima Blonde Givens
Rockn It In Gold

Hez Attomicego

Exhibitor's Name
Anthony M Grevengoed
Joy Stehney

Kent Young

William B Harper

PHBA 3473: Amateur Two Year Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name

1435
1437
1555

Devil Anse
Chrome On The Range
Because Im Cajun

Exhibitor's Name
Vurdis John Brasher
Cynthia Olsen

Ken P Berry

PHBA 3474: Amateur Three Year Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Sponsor: Ray Equine
Place Back# Horse's Name

1358 Feelzlykheavntotouch
1528 Ima Awesome Cool Kid

Exhibitor's Name
Rebecca E Reynolds
Melanie J Fielding

Owner's Name

Erika Sterling

Beth Krage

Shirley Young

Margaret Clark Morgan
Kelly/John Marshall Williams
Jeff/lJenny Honey

Owner's Name
Dennis/Beth Stewart

Owner's Name
Anthony M Grevengoed
Jeffrey & Joy Stehney
Kent Young

William B Harper

Owner's Name
Vurdis John Brasher
Cynthia Olsen

Ken P Berry

Owner's Name
Rebecca E Reynolds
Melanie J Fielding



PHBA 3476: Amateur Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Countryside Animal Clinic
Place Back# Horse's Name

1304
1309
1371
1384

PHBA 3443: Amateur Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Yellowstoane

Heza Awesome Feature
Sea Horse Invitation
Heza Tuff Package

Sponsor: Barbara Osborne
Place Back# Horse's Name

1341
1354
1372
1389
1417
1459
1488
1518

PHBA 3539: Palomino Bred Amateur Jr Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Double Investment
My Absolute Eli
Never Outta Style
Ima Skippers Boy
GH Golden Starlight
South Parkk

Double Gold Trigger
Eyes Smart N Nu

Place Back# Horse's Name

1313
1323
1352

TB Boom Boom Bang
Highside Hustler
Hvnschipdtoperfection

1570 Lopin Ntoxicated

PHBA 3540: Palomino Bred Amateur Sr Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

1412
1433
1466
1482
1503

Livin Like A Legend
TB Lies And Alibis
Dun Tricked Ya
JMK Mucho Macho
Da Hired Gun

Exhibitor's Name
Laura McArthur
Gene Conder
Teresa Squires
Kimberly Floryance

Exhibitor's Name

Sara Ferguson

Caila Pieschek
Charlotte Karcher
Debbie J Wall

Alicia Heinz

Breannah Rose Connors
Kaitlyn Bloom

Olivia Becker

Exhibitor's Name
Barbara Tidwell
Brandi Feger
Richard Wentworth
Elizibeth Koenig

Exhibitor's Name
McKailey Lortie
Victor Boger
Cassidy Morgan
Olivia Holt

Brooke Thomas

PHBA 993: NSBA/PHBA Yearling Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name

1328
1345
1467
1477
1486
1513

The Golden Principle
Battmans Golden Rule
RL Foolish Investor
Mama Tried Her Best
Blondes Love Guns
Rockn It In Gold

Exhibitor's Name
Vicki Coffman
Trevor Barnes

DJ Beam

Justin Nosbisch
Corina Holman
Kent Young

Owner's Name
Laura McArthur
Gene Conder
Charlotte Karcher
Kimberly Floryance

Owner's Name

Sara Ferguson

Colleen Pieschek
Teresa Squires

Debbie J Wall

Karen Havens
Breannah Rose Connors
Kaitlyn Bloom

Olivia Becker

Owner's Name
Barbara Tidwell
Brandi Feger
Nicole Wentworth
Elizibeth Koenig

Owner's Name
McKailey Lortie

Victor Boger

Margaret Clark Morgan
Olivia Holt

Brooke Thomas

Owner's Name
Vicki Coffman
Debra Barnes
Victoria Provaznik
Justin Nosbisch
Anna Heebe

Kent Young

PHBA 3520: Palomino Bred Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name

1406
1408
1466
1474
1501

PHBA 3620: Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Vs Queen Of Hearts
He Bee Lazy Lopin
Dun Tricked Ya
Machinesredlimosine
Madefromthegoodgold

Place Back# Horse's Name

1302
1389

PHBA 3807: Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Always An Option
Ima Skippers Boy

Place Back# Horse's Name

1303

Berries R Good

Exhibitor's Name
Susan Arbo
Kelsey Rudy
Cassidy Morgan
Karla Bockholt
Anne Lumley

Exhibitor's Name
Patti Gertner
Debbie J Wall

Exhibitor's Name
Lindsey Marshall

Owner's Name

Susan Arbo

Roxann Guthrie
Margaret Clark Morgan
Karla Bockholt

Anne Lumley

Owner's Name
Patti Gertner
Debbie J Wall

Owner's Name
Lindsey Marshall



1371 Sea Horse Invitation Teresa Squires Charlotte Karcher
1420 Amazing Gold Chip Kristine Wiater Kristine Wiater
1423 Barbies Dirty Details Erika Dahlen Erika Dahlen
1526 Ima Blonde Pandemic Susie Dickerson Susie Dickerson

PHBA 131: Jr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Sponsor: Heart of Dixie Exhibitors
Place Back# Horse's Name

1469

Exhibitor's Name

Shawn Kristin Budke

Owner's Name

Victoria Provaznik

1314 Cant Deny Ima Star Devin A Inbody Devin A Inbody

1339 Ps Kats Gold Zipper Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach

1358 Feelzlykheavntotouch Nicole Wentworth Rebecca E Reynolds
1448 Man | Caughtyalookin Betsie Moore Betsie Moore

1499

PHBA 3610: Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Sponsor: PHBA Amateur Executive Board

Ohbrotherimagoodfool
| Cee Gold Potential

Place Back# Horse's Name

1389

Ima Skippers Boy

Teresa Coyle

Exhibitor's Name
Debbie J Wall

Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner's Name
Debbie J Wall

PHBA 3510: Palomino Bred Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Sponsor: Country Crossroads Counseling

Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

1406 Vs Queen Of Hearts Susan Arbo Susan Arbo
1408 He Bee Lazy Lopin Kelsey Rudy Roxann Guthrie
1466 Dun Tricked Ya Cassidy Morgan Margaret Clark Morgan

1474

PHBA 3808: Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Machinesredlimosine

Place Back# Horse's Name

1303
1371
1420
1526

Berries R Good

Sea Horse Invitation
Amazing Gold Chip
Ima Blonde Pandemic

Karla Bockholt

Exhibitor's Name
Lindsey Marshall
Teresa Squires
Kristine Wiater
Susie Dickerson

PHBA 3410: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name

1372
1488
1518

PHBA 4224: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Never Outta Style
Double Gold Trigger
Eyes Smart N Nu

Exhibitor's Name
Charlotte Karcher
Kaitlyn Bloom
Olivia Becker

Sponsor: Oklahoma Palomino Exhibitors Association
Place Back# Horse's Name

1314

Cant Deny Ima Star

Exhibitor's Name
Devin A Inbody

Karla Bockholt

Owner's Name
Lindsey Marshall
Charlotte Karcher
Kristine Wiater
Susie Dickerson

Owner's Name
Teresa Squires
Kaitlyn Bloom
Olivia Becker

Owner's Name
Devin A Inbody

1401 WSA o You
1459 South Parkk

Erin Geaney
Breannah Rose Connors

Erin Geaney
Breannah Rose Connors

PHBA 3420: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: Ravenswood Animal Hospital LLC

Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

1314 Cant Deny Ima Star Devin A Inbody Devin A Inbody
1339 Ps Kats Gold Zipper Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach
1354 My Absolute Eli Caila Pieschek Colleen Pieschek
1372 Never Outta Style Charlotte Karcher Teresa Squires
1399 Starfires Leaguer Haley Wehkamp Haley Wehkamp

1488 Double Gold Trigger Kaitlyn Bloom Kaitlyn Bloom
1517 Goldiggin Megan Kemp-Winters Megan Kemp-Winters
1518 Eyes Smart N Nu Olivia Becker Olivia Becker



PHBA 142: Sr Road Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Blake Moore
Place Back# Horse's Name

1379
1531

PHBA 997: Palomino Bred/NSBA Open Yearling Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown:

Im Dressed In Blond
Mechanics Investment

Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name
Shawn Kristin Budke
Julie Schley

Exhibitor's Name

1319 PS Made Good N Spicy Britt Eagan

1346 Dark Knights Lady Trevor Barnes

1376 Bank On Success DJ Beam

1400 Shetakesaeasybreath Justin Nosbisch

1439 RPK Just Meant To Be Penny Kelahan

1442 Rap Rageously Good Natasha Schultz-Cronick

1443

1570

Willy Gone Southern

Lopin Ntoxicated

Thursday, July 17, 2025 - 7:30 AM
PHBA 150: Pleasure Driving - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Sponsor: Martin Farm LLC - Don Martin

Place Back# Horse's Name

1469

Ohbrotherimagoodfool

Natasha Schultz-Cronick

1463 Simonsayimacovergirl Sherrie Lee Young
1522 NL Cadillac Kind Nicole Twiss
1534 Cool Tequila Sonrise Julie Schley

Elizibeth Koenig

Exhibitor's Name
Shawn Kristin Budke

PHBA 3415: Amateur Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name

1469

Ohbrotherimagoodfool

Exhibitor's Name
Victoria Provaznik

PHBA 22: Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Sponsor: Ravenswood Anmial Hospital LLC

Place Back# Horse's Name

1320
1327
1552

Classic Phenomenon
Ima Blonde Givens
Hez Attomicego

Exhibitor's Name
Anthony M Grevengoed
Jason Smith

Jarrell Jackson

PHBA 23: Two Year Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Darrel & Amanda Hersom
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

1435 Devil Anse Shawn Kristin Budke
1437 Chrome On The Range Elizibeth Koenig
1533 Heza Quietinvitation Julie Schley

1555 Because Im Cajun Lindsay Black

PHBA 24: Three Year Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Young Show Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1358
1528

Feelzlykheavntotouch
Ima Awesome Cool Kid

Exhibitor's Name
Rebecca E Reynolds
Melanie J Fielding

PHBA 26: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Sponsor: Thomas Show Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1304

Yellowstoane

Exhibitor's Name
Tom Robertson

1384 Heza Tuff Package
1410 Ecrediblesgoldkid

Kimberly Floryance
Steve Tidwell

PHBA 230: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Armor Building Corp -Equestrian Estate Specialists

Owner's Name
Lucinda Herren
Julie Schley

11

Owner's Name

Britt Eagan

Debra Barnes

Gretchen Weidner
Andrew/Lisa Eikenberry
Penny Kelahan

Natasha Schultz-Cronick
Natasha Schultz-Cronick
Sherrie Lee Young
Nicole Twiss

Ellie Schley

Elizibeth Koenig

Owner's Name
Victoria Provaznik

Owner's Name
Victoria Provaznik

Owner's Name
Anthony M Grevengoed
Jeffrey & Joy Stehney
William B Harper

Owner's Name
Vurdis John Brasher
Cynthia Olsen

Ellie Schley

Ken P Berry

Owner's Name
Rebecca E Reynolds
Melanie J Fielding

Owner's Name
Laura McArthur
Kimberly Floryance
Jennifer Mulhausen



Place Back# Horse's Name

1332
1341
1354
1531

Knight N Del Rio
Double Investment
My Absolute Eli
Mechanics Investment

Exhibitor's Name
Louise Stewart Keen
Shawn Kristin Budke
Caila Pieschek

Julie Schley

PHBA 427: Palomino Bred Junior Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name

1313
1323
1333
1527
1570

TB Boom Boom Bang
Highside Hustler
Legendary Lies
Jamaica My Tail Hot
Lopin Ntoxicated

Exhibitor's Name
Barbara Tidwell
Brandi Feger
Chris Arentsen
Jeff Barman
Elizibeth Koenig

PHBA 428: Palomino Bred Senior Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Sponsor: Ricky Young Quarter Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1412
1433
1482
1503

Livin Like A Legend
TB Lies And Alibis
JMK Mucho Macho
Da Hired Gun

Exhibitor's Name
Karla Kegley
Victor Boger
Olivia Holt

John Thomas

PHBA 232: Open Hunter In Hand Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Sponsor: Shawn Kristen Budke Show Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1314
1342
1420
1437
1448
1499
1531

PHBA 600: Palomino Bred Open Hunter In Hand All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Cant Deny Ima Star
Rugged N Lukin
Amazing Gold Chip
Chrome On The Range
Man | Caughtyalookin

| Cee Gold Potential
Mechanics Investment

Place Back# Horse's Name

1323
1408
1473
1474
1500
1522
1570

PHBA 3504: Amateur Hunter In Hand Go:

Highside Hustler

He Bee Lazy Lopin
Chipped In Zip
Machinesredlimosine
Sweet Scotch N Ice
NL Cadillac Kind
Lopin Ntoxicated

Place Back# Horse's Name

1354
1371
1372
1401
1420
1437
1471
1488
1526

PHBA 3595: Palomino Bred Amateur Hunter In Hand Go: 1 - Shown: 7

My Absolute Eli

Sea Horse Invitation
Never Outta Style
WSA lo You

Amazing Gold Chip
Chrome On The Range
Gunnys Primrose
Double Gold Trigger
Ima Blonde Pandemic

Place Back# Horse's Name

1323
1400
1402

Highside Hustler
Shetakesaeasybreath
Shes One N Only

Exhibitor's Name
Devin A Inbody
Shawn Kristin Budke
Kristine Wiater
Cynthia Olsen
Betsie Moore
Teresa Coyle

Julie Schley

Exhibitor's Name
Brandi Feger
Kelsey Rudy

Valerie A Janowski-Human

Karla Bockholt
Teresa Coyle
Nicole Twiss
Elizibeth Koenig

1-Shown: 9
Exhibitor's Name
Caila Pieschek
Teresa Squires
Charlotte Karcher
Erin Geaney
Kristine Wiater
Cynthia Olsen
Kristi Welke
Kaitlyn Bloom
Susie Dickerson

Exhibitor's Name
Brandi Feger

Lisa Eikenberry
Shanna Lee Neely

Owner's Name
Barbara Osborne
Sara Ferguson
Colleen Pieschek
Julie Schley

Owner's Name
Barbara Tidwell
Brandi Feger
Lainey Judson
Janet Harms
Elizibeth Koenig

Owner's Name
McKailey Lortie
Victor Boger
Olivia Holt
Brooke Thomas

Owner's Name
Devin A Inbody
Bobbi Jo Taylor
Kristine Wiater
Cynthia Olsen
Betsie Moore
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Julie Schley

Owner's Name
Brandi Feger
Roxann Guthrie

Valerie A Janowski-Human

Karla Bockholt
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Nicole Twiss
Elizibeth Koenig

Owner's Name
Colleen Pieschek
Charlotte Karcher
Teresa Squires
Erin Geaney
Kristine Wiater
Cynthia Olsen
Kristi Welke
Kaitlyn Bloom
Susie Dickerson

Owner's Name

Brandi Feger
Andrew/Lisa Eikenberry
Shanna Lee Neely



1466 Dun Tricked Ya Cassidy Morgan Margaret Clark Morgan

1473 Chipped In Zip Valerie A Janowski-Human Valerie A Janowski-Human
1474 Machinesredlimosine Karla Bockholt Karla Bockholt
1522 NL Cadillac Kind Nicole Twiss Nicole Twiss

PHBA 4313: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1314 Cant Deny Ima Star Devin A Inbody Devin A Inbody
1396 Southern Yella Samantha Hasler Kaitlyn Jones
1401 WSA o You Erin Geaney Erin Geaney
1459 South Parkk Breannah Rose Connors Breannah Rose Connors

PHBA 994: NSBA/PHBA All Ages Hunter Under Saddle Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1339 Ps Kats Gold Zipper Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach
1379 Im Dressed In Blond Shawn Kristin Budke Lucinda Herren
1388 Betterwith Jimjack Kara Karwowski-Guarascio Kara Karwowski-Guarascio
1448 Man | Caughtyalookin Betsie Moore Betsie Moore

PHBA 132: Sr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Sponsor: Batteys Quarter Horses, Mike, Jolene & Landon Battey

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1342 Rugged N Lukin Shawn Kristin Budke Bobbi Jo Taylor
1354 My Absolute Eli Caila Pieschek Colleen Pieschek
1531 Mechanics Investment Julie Schley Julie Schley

PHBA 141: Jr Road Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Sponsor: lowa Palomino Exhibitors Assocation

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1314 Cant Deny Ima Star Devin A Inbody Devin A Inbody

PHBA 3430: Amateur Road Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Ravenswood Animal Hospital LLC

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1305 Tangos Purple Breeze Samantha Andersen Samantha Andersen
1314 Cant Deny Ima Star Devin A Inbody Devin A Inbody
1372 Never Outta Style Charlotte Karcher Teresa Squires
1388 Betterwith Jimjack Kara Karwowski-Guarascio Kara Karwowski-Guarascio

PHBA 530: Palomino Bred Hunter Under Saddle All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Sponsor: Stephen & Louise Keen

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1474 Machinesredlimosine Karla Bockholt Karla Bockholt
1500 Sweet Scotch N Ice Teresa Coyle Randy/Teresa Coyle
PHBA 999: PB/NSBA Amateur Yearling Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
1319 PS Made Good N Spicy Britt Eagan Britt Eagan
1346 Dark Knights Lady Trevor Barnes Debra Barnes
1376 Bank On Success Gretchen Weidner Gretchen Weidner
1400 Shetakesaeasybreath Lisa Eikenberry Andrew/Lisa Eikenberry
1439 RPK Just Meant To Be Penny Kelahan Penny Kelahan
1463 Simonsayimacovergirl Sherrie Lee Young Sherrie Lee Young
1508 Taking On Giants Vanessa Simmons Richard/Pat Brown
1522 NL Cadillac Kind Nicole Twiss Nicole Twiss
1570 Lopin Ntoxicated Elizibeth Koenig Elizibeth Koenig

PHBA 9962: PHBA Special Event $5000.00 Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Sponsor: Carmen O'Donnell
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name



1307 Gunna Be Busy Zachary Cody Newsome Zachary Cody Newsome
1318 Zip Thru Stars Louise Stewart Keen Barbara Osborne

1322 Star Lite By Knight Jeri Spence Jeri Spence

1331 Shootin My 22 Shelby Steed Shelby Steed

1332 Kbnight N Del Rio Louise Stewart Keen Barbara Osborne

1421 Ten Steps Ahead Joy Bunn Charles Greenberg
1422 Colonels Big Daddy Joy Bunn Heather Maxwell

1446 HS Topsail Whiskey Scott Thompson Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
1511 Ckades Investment John Thomas Gregory LaBere

1512 Expotential John Thomas Gregory LaBere

1518 Eyes Smart N Nu Olivia Becker Olivia Becker

1521 Hollywood Hot Gun Jeff Honey Jeff/lJenny Honey

11
=
o
o

=<

i July 18, 2025 - 7:30 AM
PHBA 31: Color - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Sponsor: Michigan Palomino Horse Association
Place Back# Horse's Name

1302

Always An Option

Exhibitor's Name
Patti Gertner

Owner's Name
Patti Gertner

1309 Heza Awesome Feature Gene Conder Gene Conder
1317 Designing Diva Ricky Young Carmen O'Donnell
1332 Knight N Del Rio Louise Stewart Keen Barbara Osborne
1417 GH Golden Starlight Alicia Heinz Karen Havens

1436
1437
1486
1499

Sailors Maidenvoyage
Chrome On The Range

Blondes Love Guns
| Cee Gold Potential

Shawn Kristin Budke
Elizibeth Koenig
Corina Holman
Teresa Coyle

PHBA 3451: Amateur Weanling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name

1540

Speeches

Exhibitor's Name
Dennis Stewart

PHBA 3452: Amateur Yearling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name

1404

1457 Takin On The Eclipse

De Hes Concincing

Exhibitor's Name
Gregory Allen Price
Jim Boehm

PHBA 3453: Amateur Two Year Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name

1416

Risquee

Exhibitor's Name
Rita Fran Norris

Vurdis John Brasher
Cynthia Olsen

Anna Heebe
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner's Name
Dennis/Beth Stewart

Owner's Name
Gregory Allen Price
Jim/Lynn Boehm

Owner's Name
Rita Fran Norris

PHBA 3454: Amateur Three Year Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1469 Ohbrotherimagoodfool Victoria Provaznik

Owner's Name
Victoria Provaznik

PHBA 3441: Amateur Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1514 Guns A Baron Katie Korsack

Owner's Name
Katie Korsack

PHBA 3533: Palomino Bred Amateur Jr Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1483 DS Easter Surprise Karsten Rotton

1491 Dc One Hot Ride Judy Ann Adams

Owner's Name
Karsten Rotton
Judy Ann Adams

PHBA 3534: Palomino Bred Amateur Sr Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1511 Ckades Investment Gregory LaBere

1571 Im Good N Ntoxicated Elizibeth Koenig

Owner's Name
Gregory LaBere
Elizibeth Koenig

PHBA 43: Two Year Old Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Sponsor: CA Performance Horses



Place Back# Horse's Name

1441

PHBA 3600: Amateur Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Suddenly Rocked

Sponsor: Foxwood Quarter Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1302
1370
1389

PHBA 443: Palomino Bred Two Yr Old Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Always An Option
Come On Susey
Ima Skippers Boy

Sponsor: Jason Perkins
Place Back# Horse's Name

1398
1418
1429
1475

The Salty Investment
Rockinbattwoman

Im Not Agoldenrocker
One Extreme Hot Chip

Exhibitor's Name
Melonie Furnish

Exhibitor's Name
Patti Gertner
Susan Bollich
Debbie J Wall

Exhibitor's Name
DJ Beam

Carol Andersen
Julie Hoepf

Justin Nosbisch

Owner's Name
Joyce Leckron

Owner's Name
Patti Gertner
Susan Bollich
Debbie J Wall

Owner's Name
Tamera Mcintyre
Leon Sonnier
Jason Perkins
Justin Nosbisch

PHBA 3500: Palomino Bred Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name

1350
1406
1408
1462
1466
1530
1573

PHBA 3806: Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Western Swing Time
Vs Queen Of Hearts
He Bee Lazy Lopin
Te Fleur All

Dun Tricked Ya

Dun Got Easy Money
Connect My Chips

Place Back# Horse's Name

1303
1309
1368
1371
1420
1447
1470
1526

PHBA 3400: Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: Seymour Lumber of Wisconsin Inc

Berries R Good

Heza Awesome Feature
Machinesgoldendream
Sea Horse Invitation
Amazing Gold Chip
Sleepy Keeper

Cool Zip N Dirty

Ima Blonde Pandemic

Place Back# Horse's Name

1321
1354
1417
1488

PHBA 4223: Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Flatinum Blond
My Absolute Eli
GH Golden Starlight
Double Gold Trigger

Sponsor: Michele Kelley
Place Back# Horse's Name

1307
1459

PHBA 995: NSBA/PHBA Amateur Yearling Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Gunna Be Busy
South Parkk

Sponsor: Terry & Vicki Coffman
Place Back# Horse's Name

1328
1345
1359
1467

The Golden Principle
Battmans Golden Rule
Campbells Heavensent
RL Foolish Investor

Exhibitor's Name
Lindsey Missel
Susan Arbo
Kelsey Rudy
Sherrie Lee Young
Cassidy Morgan
Jill Clark

Linda Kay Webb

Exhibitor's Name
Lindsey Marshall
Gene Conder
Arlinda Wills
Teresa Squires
Kristine Wiater
Kori Moore
Kimberly Young
Susie Dickerson

Exhibitor's Name
Heather Boggetta
Caila Pieschek
Alicia Heinz
Kaitlyn Bloom

Exhibitor's Name

Zachary Cody Newsome
Breannah Rose Connors

Exhibitor's Name
Vicki Coffman
Trevor Barnes
Aliyah Malcolm
Victoria Provaznik

Owner's Name

Bud/ Peggy Missel
Susan Arbo

Roxann Guthrie
Shirley Young
Margaret Clark Morgan
Jill Clark

Linda Kay Webb

Owner's Name
Lindsey Marshall
Gene Conder
Arlinda Wills
Charlotte Karcher
Kristine Wiater
Betsie Moore
Kimberly Young
Susie Dickerson

Owner's Name
Heather Boggetta
Colleen Pieschek
Karen Havens
Kaitlyn Bloom

Owner's Name
Zachary Cody Newsome
Breannah Rose Connors

Owner's Name
Vicki Coffman
Debra Barnes
Nicole Wentworth
Victoria Provaznik



1513

PHBA 440: Palomino Bred Western Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Rockn It In Gold

Kent Young

Sponsor: Butch Watson - PHBA Executive Board
Place Back# Horse's Name

1392
1402
1412
1500
1573

The Mann In Command

Shes One N Only
Livin Like A Legend
Sweet Scotch N Ice
Connect My Chips

Exhibitor's Name
Blake Moore
Scott Thompson
Karla Kegley
Teresa Coyle
Linda Kay Webb

PHBA 3450: Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Sponsor: Armor Building Corp -Equestrian Estate Specialists
Place Back# Horse's Name

1302
1321
1338
1370
1372

PHBA 3810: Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Always An Option
Flatinum Blond
Suddenly Rumorhas It
Come On Susey
Never Outta Style

Sponsor: DJ Beam Quarter Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1303
1309
1358
1371
1420
1447
1526

Berries R Good

Heza Awesome Feature

Feelzlykheavntotouch
Sea Horse Invitation
Amazing Gold Chip
Sleepy Keeper

Ima Blonde Pandemic

Exhibitor's Name
Patti Gertner
Heather Boggetta
Beth A Tieri
Susan Bollich
Charlotte Karcher

Exhibitor's Name
Lindsey Marshall
Gene Conder
Rebecca E Reynolds
Teresa Squires
Kristine Wiater

Kori Moore

Susie Dickerson

PHBA 42: Sr Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Sponsor: lowa Palomino Exhibitors Assocation
Place Back# Horse's Name

1311
1498
1532
1572

Sheza Cool Mechanic
Pedro Palomino

A Golden Machine
Willi Vanilli

Saturday, July 19, 2025 - 7:30 AM
Sponsor: Suzanne Mulhausen

PHBA 3445: Amateur Color Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name

1302
1303
1309
1354
1371
1372
1417
1420
1437

Always An Option
Berries R Good

Heza Awesome Feature

My Absolute Eli

Sea Horse Invitation
Never Outta Style
GH Golden Starlight
Amazing Gold Chip

Chrome On The Range

Exhibitor's Name
DJ Beam

Ricky Young

Julie Schley
Blake Moore

Exhibitor's Name
Patti Gertner
Lindsey Marshall
Gene Conder
Caila Pieschek
Teresa Squires
Charlotte Karcher
Alicia Heinz
Kristine Wiater
Cynthia Olsen

PHBA 3: Yearling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

1404
1457

De Hes Concincing
Takin On The Eclipse

Exhibitor's Name
Gregory Allen Price
Chris Arentsen

PHBA 4: Two Year Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Sponsor: Ray Equine
Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Kent Young

Owner's Name
Charlotte Doss
Shanna Lee Neely
McKailey Lortie
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Linda Kay Webb

Owner's Name
Patti Gertner
Heather Boggetta
Beth A Tieri
Susan Bollich
Teresa Squires

Owner's Name
Lindsey Marshall
Gene Conder
Rebecca E Reynolds
Charlotte Karcher
Kristine Wiater
Betsie Moore

Susie Dickerson

Owner's Name
Vicki Coffman
Ricky Young
Rozee JLLC
John Reeves

Owner's Name
Patti Gertner
Lindsey Marshall
Gene Conder
Colleen Pieschek
Charlotte Karcher
Teresa Squires
Karen Havens
Kristine Wiater
Cynthia Olsen

Owner's Name
Gregory Allen Price
Jim/Lynn Boehm

Owner's Name



1416

Risquee

Cathy Sasser

PHBA 228: Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

1308
1374

PHBA 408: Palomino Bred Junior Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Hes Good In Gold
Mr Be Sumthin Sexy

Place Back# Horse's Name

1483
1485
1491
1562

DS Easter Surprise
EL Mejor

Dc One Hot Ride
TB The Irishman

Exhibitor's Name
Karla Kegley
Richelle Beene

Exhibitor's Name
Karsten Rotton
Joseph Holman
Judy Ann Adams
Jarrell Jackson

PHBA 409: Palomino Bred Senior Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name

1511
1571

PHBA 3690: Amateur Select Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Ckades Investment
Im Good N Ntoxivated

Exhibitor's Name
John Thomas
Elizibeth Koenig

Sponsor:The Guthries, Dutch, Roxann & Kelsey
Place Back# Horse's Name

1302
1322
1370
1428
1493
1504

PHBA 3590: Palomino Bred Amateur Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Always An Option
Star Lite By Knight
Come On Susey
The Royal Tease
JPR China Doll
And Hes Gold

Place Back# Horse's Name

1375
1392
1406
1408
1462
1466
1473
1474
1491
1507
1530
1573

PHBA 3805: Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Shezagoodbar

The Mann In Command

Vs Queen Of Hearts
He Bee Lazy Lopin
Te Fleur All

Dun Tricked Ya
Chipped In Zip
Machinesredlimosine
Dc One Hot Ride
Touch Take Two
Dun Got Easy Money
Connect My Chips

Place Back# Horse's Name

1303
1309
1361
1371
1420
1423
1447
1470
1526

Berries R Good

Heza Awesome Feature

Heaven Gave Me Gold
Sea Horse Invitation
Amazing Gold Chip
Barbies Dirty Details
Sleepy Keeper

Cool Zip N Dirty

Ima Blonde Pandemic

Exhibitor's Name
Patti Gertner

Jeri Spence
Susan Bollich
Jason Perkins
Judy Ann Adams
Sharon Ohler

Exhibitor's Name
Alexis Weidner
Charlotte Doss
Susan Arbo
Kelsey Rudy
Sherrie Lee Young
Cassidy Morgan

Valerie A Janowski-Human

Karla Bockholt
Judy Ann Adams
Vanessa Simmons
Jill Clark

Linda Kay Webb

Exhibitor's Name
Lindsey Marshall
Gene Conder
Denise Wood
Teresa Squires
Kristine Wiater
Erika Dahlen

Kori Moore
Kimberly Young
Susie Dickerson

PHBA 3490: Amateur Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: PHBA Amateur Board
Place Back# Horse's Name

1321

Flatinum Blond

Exhibitor's Name
Heather Boggetta

Rita Fran Norris

Owner's Name
Karla Kegley
Richelle Beene

Owner's Name
Karsten Rotton

Jose Roberto Galvan
Judy Ann Adams
Terry Bradshaw

Owner's Name
Gregory LaBere
Elizibeth Koenig

Owner's Name
Patti Gertner
Jeri Spence
Susan Bollich
Jason Perkins
Judy Ann Adams
Sharon Ohler

Owner's Name
Gretchen Weidner
Charlotte Doss

Susan Arbo

Roxann Guthrie
Shirley Young
Margaret Clark Morgan

Valerie A Janowski-Human

Karla Bockholt
Judy Ann Adams
Laura Simmons
Jill Clark

Linda Kay Webb

Owner's Name
Lindsey Marshall
Gene Conder
Nicole Wentworth
Charlotte Karcher
Kristine Wiater
Erika Dahlen
Betsie Moore
Kimberly Young
Susie Dickerson

Owner's Name
Heather Boggetta



1322
1354
1372
1471
1479
1488
1542

Star Lite By Knight
My Absolute Eli
Never Outta Style
Gunnys Primrose
RSJ Golden Sonrise
Double Gold Trigger
Rightfully So

Jeri Spence
Caila Pieschek
Charlotte Karcher
Kristi Welke
Alisa Wold
Kaitlyn Bloom
Victoria Delarosa

PHBA 4491: Novice Amateur Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Sponsor: Jeri & Billy Spence
Place Back# Horse's Name

1314
1330
1372
1401
1459
1471
1493
1542

Cant Deny Ima Star
Im Classsy N Gold
Never Outta Style
WSA lo You

South Parkk
Gunnys Primrose
JPR China Doll
Rightfully So

Exhibitor's Name

Devin A Inbody

Kevin Kegley

Charlotte Karcher

Erin Geaney

Breannah Rose Connors
Kristi Welke

Judy Ann Adams
Victoria Delarosa

PHBA 41: Jr Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Sponsor: Virginia "Ginny" Baskerville - PHBA Executive Board
Place Back# Horse's Name

1306
1315
1321
1440
1456
1499
1536

PHBA 3550: Palomino Bred Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Power Of Simplicity
Invest In A Mechanic
Flatinum Blond

DJ Forever Your Girl
Colors Of The Sun

| Cee Gold Potential
Zippo Strait Magic

Sponsor; DJ Beam Quarter Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1392
1402
1406
1466
1573

The Mann In Command
Shes One N Only

Vs Queen Of Hearts
Dun Tricked Ya
Connect My Chips

Exhibitor's Name
Dave Remus
Sharon L Coleman
Heather Boggetta
Blake Moore
Ricky Young
Teresa Coyle
Justin Brown

Exhibitor's Name
Charlotte Doss
Shanna Lee Neely
Susan Arbo
Cassidy Morgan
Linda Kay Webb

PHBA 3650: Amateur Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Sponsor: Ray Equine
Place Back# Horse's Name

1302
1306
1311
1370
1440

Always An Option
Power Of Simplicity
Sheza Cool Mechanic
Come On Susey

DJ Forever Your Girl

Exhibitor's Name
Patti Gertner
Wendy Remus
Terry Coffman
Susan Bollich
Penny Kelahan

PHBA 4447: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Sponsor: DJ Beam Quarter Horses
Place Back# Horse's Name

1315
1340
1372
1431
1459
1495

Invest In A Mechanic
Batt Mans Cruiser
Never Outta Style
Keepitzipped Playboy
South Parkk

To Nights Hot Date

Exhibitor's Name
Sharon L Coleman
Kathleen M Wilson
Charlotte Karcher

Jason Perkins

Breannah Rose Connors
Cara Stewart

Jeri Spence

Colleen Pieschek
Teresa Squires

Kristi Welke

Alisa Wold

Kaitlyn Bloom
Delarosa Performance

Owner's Name

Devin A Inbody

Karla Kegley

Teresa Squires

Erin Geaney

Breannah Rose Connors
Kristi Welke

Judy Ann Adams
Delarosa Performance

Owner's Name
Wendy Remus
Sharon L Coleman
Heather Boggetta
Penny Kelahan

Dr Dorothy Hornback
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Pete Greig

Owner's Name
Charlotte Doss
Shanna Lee Neely
Susan Arbo

Margaret Clark Morgan
Linda Kay Webb

Owner's Name
Patti Gertner
Wendy Remus
Vicki Coffman
Susan Bollich
Penny Kelahan

Owner's Name

Sharon L Coleman
Kathleen M Wilson
Teresa Squires

Jason Perkins

Breannah Rose Connors
Cara Stewart

PHBA 992: NSBA/PHBA 4 Year Old & Over Western Pleasure Maturity Go: 1 - Shown: 3



Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1311 Sheza Cool Mechanic DJ Beam
1341 Double Investment
1532 A Golden Machine Julie Schley

PHBA 121: Pole Bending - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown:

Sponsor: Martin Farm LLC - Don Martin

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1394 KN Fabulous On Top Shelton Headley

PHBA 3408: Amateur Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1394 KN Fabulous On Top Shelton Headley
1479 RSJ Golden Sonrise Alisa Wold
1574 RPF Gold Scription Sharon Comer

PHBA 521: Palomino Bred Pole Bending All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Exhibitor's Name
Vanessa Simmons

Place Back# Horse's Name
1507 Touch Take Two

PHBA 3508: Palomino Bred Amateur Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Exhibitor's Name
Vanessa Simmons

Place Back# Horse's Name
1507 Touch Take Two

PHBA 3416: Amateur Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1394 KN Fabulous On Top David Headley
1479 RSJ Golden Sonrise Alisa Wold

PHBA 3459: Amateur Flag Race Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1479 RSJ Golden Sonrise Alisa Wold

PHBA 136: Sr Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1394 KN Fabulous On Top David Headley

PHBA 135: Jr Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1395 Treasureontherocks Shelton Headley

PHBA 3407: Amateur Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1395 Treasureontherocks Shelton Headley
1479 RSJ Golden Sonrise Alisa Wold
1574 RPF Gold Scription Sharon Comer

PHBA 534: Palomino Bred Open Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Exhibitor's Name
Vanessa Simmons

Place Back# Horse's Name
1507 Touch Take Two

PHBA 3507: Palomino Bred Amateur Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Exhibitor's Name
Vanessa Simmons

Place Back# Horse's Name
1507 Touch Take Two

Shawn Kristin Budke

Owner's Name
Vicki Coffman
Sara Ferguson
Rozee JLLC

Owner's Name
Shelton Headley

Owner's Name
Shelton Headley
Alisa Wold
Sharon Comer

Owner's Name
Laura Simmons

Owner's Name
Laura Simmons

Owner's Name
Shelton Headley
Alisa Wold

Owner's Name
Alisa Wold

Owner's Name
Shelton Headley

Owner's Name
Shelton Headley

Owner's Name
Shelton Headley
Alisa Wold
Sharon Comer

Owner's Name
Laura Simmons

Owner's Name
Laura Simmons
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